
1



2

PRODUCT GROUPS / INDEX

Battery Test And Charging Devices 4

23

35

47

64

72

79

82

85

94

109

115

122

126

130

136

145

163

166

171

178

190

195

Led Lamps

Pneumatic Devices

General Chemicals

Car Additives

Tire Care and Repair Group

DPF Care and Cleaning Products

Adhesives, Lockers, Sealants Group

Car Care Products 

Glass Repair Products

Bodywork Dent Pulling Products

Soldering-Welding Works Products

Tapes

A/C Maintenance Products

Hand Tools

Tool Trolleys and Tool Bags

Lifting Jacks

Industrial Paint and Insulation Products

Bulbs

Lubrification Products

Special Equipments

Sanding, Cutting, Flap Discs

Torque Wrenches and Tools



3



4

0306-MB
Battery Booster & Battery Powered Tire Inflator 
3000A-150PSI

•	 Built-in Compressor: With 150 Psi compressor, Airboost is 
ready to meet all your tire inflation needs, ensuring maximum 
safety on the road.

•	 Booster Function: With 3000 peak amps of power, Airboost 
can restart your vehicle in the blink of an eye, eliminating the 
stress of battery failure.

•	 Integrated Power Bank: Even if your electronic devices 
run out of charge during your travels, this is not a problem. 
Airboost also functions as a power bank, allowing your 
smartphones,tablets and other devices to be charged.

•	 Emergency Light: In an emergency situation, the Airbatt-2 
is equipped with a powerful LED light to ensure optimum 
visibility.

Brio Airboost is much more than 
a battery booster. Moreover, it is 
not only equipped with a high-
performance compressor, but also 
offers additional features that make 
it an indispensable companion for 
all car owners.

Model
Battery Lithium Capacity (Wh):
Initial Current (A):
Peak Current (A):
Pressure Range (PSI):
Compressor Cable Length (cm):
Input-Output USB-C:
Output USB-A:
Charging Time (hours):
LED Brightness (lumens):
Dimensions (cm):
Weight (kg):

88,8Wh
1750A
3000A
10-150 PSI
50cm
5-20V/3A PD 60W
5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1,5A
1,5 hours
300 lm
25,1*13,8*6,5 cm
1,8 kg

0306-MB



5

0901-B12V2500
Battery Booster 12V 2500A

12 V

12V 22 Ah
850 A
230 V

400-500
1

25 mm²

Voltage:
Reinforcement rate:
Internal battery:
Cranking rate:
Recharge:
Charging capacity:
Charge voltage max.:
Battery life (cycle):
Number of batteries:
Surge protection:
Sealed battery:
ABS shockproof case:
Automatic charger:
Igniter socket cable:
Cable diameter:
Length of cables:
Dimensions (L x W x H):
Weight (kg):

Boost in 10 Seconds

•● Runs Your Battery in 10 Seconds

Charges While You Sleep

•● ● Fully Charged in 12 Hours.

22000 mAh – Capacity

•● ● Boost with 22ah or 22.000 mAh power
starts.

Provides Consecutive Boosts

•● ● It gives the opportunity to boost more 
than one vehicle according to the battery 
conditions.

Indicator Display

•● ● Find out how much charge is left with five led indicators.

Charges with 12v Power

•● ●Charges with 12v power in 12 hours, consumes
electricity optimally

Long Battery Life

•● ● It has an above-average battery life that lasts
longer than 400-500 RPM.

0306-MB
Battery Booster & Battery Powered Tire Inflator 
3000A-150PSI
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Peak Current:
Charging Time:
USB Output (DC):
USB Output 2:
Output Slot:
Input Slot:
USB Cables:
Battery Capacity:
Cigarette Lighter 
Charger Core:

2200A
4-5 Hours
5V 2A
5V 1A
12V 10A
15V 1A
Micro-TypeC-Apple Lightning
51'200mWh
Yes
Yes
Europe

0901-B12V2200A-X12
Battery Booster 12V 2200A

• More than one vehicle according to battery 
conditions.

• Fully charges in 12 Hours.

• Starts boosting with 2200A or 10240 mAh 
power.

• Runs Your Battery in 10 Seconds

Boost in 10 Seconds

Provides Consecutive 
Reinforcements

Charges While You Sleep

10240 mAh – Capacity 

• Find out how much charge is left with five led 
indicators.

Average over 400-500 cycles has a long battery 
life.

• Charges with 12v power in 12 hours, consumes 
electricity optimally.

Indicator Display

Long Battery Life

Charges with 12v Power
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0901-B12X24V5000
Battery Booster 12X24V 5000A

12-24V

1700/850 A
230 V
 12V 4Ah

400
2

50 mm²

17

Voltage:
Reinforcement rate:
Internal battery:
Cranking rate:
Recharge:
Charging capacity:
Charge voltage max.:
Battery life (cycle):
Number of batteries:
Surge protection:
Sealed battery:
ABS shockproof case:
Automatic charger:
Igniter socket cable:
Fuse:
Insulated clamps:
Cable diameter:
Length of cables:
Dimensions (L x W x H):
Weight (kg):

Boost in 10 Seconds

•● Runs Your Battery in 10 Seconds

Dual Battery System

•● ● With its dual battery system, it supports
much faster and much heavier vehicles.

2x 22000 mAh – Capacity

•● ● Boost with 2x 22ah or 44,000 mAh power
starts.

Provides Consecutive Boosts

•● ● It gives the opportunity to boost more 
than one vehicle according to the battery 
conditions.

Innovative Digital Display

•● ● Displays the battery charge rate digitally.

Charges with 12v Power

•● ● Charges with 12v power, consumes electricity
optimally.

Long Battery Life

•●  It has an above-average battery life that lasts 
longer than 400-500 RPM.
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0901-B12X24V6400T
Battery Booster Heavy Duty 12X24V 6400A

12-24V
6400/3200
12V 33A
2340/1170 CA
230 V
12V 4Ah

400
2

50 mm²

Voltage:
Reinforcement rate:
Internal battery:
Cranking rate:
Recharge:
Charging capacity:
Charge voltage max.:
Battery life (cycle):
Number of batteries:
Surge protection:
Sealed battery:
ABS shockproof case:
Automatic charger:
Igniter socket cable:
Fuse:
Insulated 1000A clamp:
Cable diameter:
Length of cables:
Reverse polarity audible alarm:
Dimensions (L x W x H):
Weight (kg):

High Amp Power!

•● Reinforces heavy vehicle batteries such as 
Truck-Trailer-Yacht!

Provides Consecutive Boosts

•● ● It gives the opportunity to boost more 
than one vehicle according to the battery 
conditions.

Dual Battery System

•● ● With its dual battery system, it supports 
much faster and much heavier vehicles.

2x 32000 mAh – Capacity

•● ● Boost with 2x 32ah or 64,000 mAh power
starts.
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0306-AB150
Battery Powered Tire Inflator 5A - 150 PSI

Model
Battery: 
Work Current:
Charging Mode:
Charging Time:
Max Inflating Pressure:
Operation Temperature:
Size:
Weight:

28.86 Wh
1-5A
Type C
2 Hours
150 PSI & 10.3 BAR
-10° C - +60° C
234x57x45 mm
470 gr

0306-AB150

LED Screen

Mode

Bicycle 45 PSI 3-150 PSI Yes 

30 PSI 3-150 PSI Yes 

35 PSI 3-150 PSI Yes 

8 PSI 3-150 PSI Yes 

Motorcyle

Car

Basketball

Default Value
Pressure 

Range
Save the
Last Settings

23
4 

m
m

LED Light

Brio Battery Powered Tire Inflator is built for emergencies. 
It features a built-in LED light at the top for convenient 
tire inflation in low-light conditions. With high-quality 
inflator hose, you can enjoy a secure and swift connection 
without any concerns about air leakage. Thanks to its 
LED screen, the pressure of the air can be seen.Not for 
only cars, with this device; bicycles, motorcycles and 
other things such as balls etc. can be inflated.



10

0306-JGP
Battery Powered Portable Outdoor Cleaner 8L

Model
Capacity:
Tank Capacity:
Weight:
Size:
Working Pressure:
Device Power:
Charger:
Charger Voltage:
Output Voltage:
Output Current:
Frequency:

32 Litres of Water (18 min) supply 
8 Litres
2,8 kg
316x217x270mm
5-7 bar
60W
5V 3A
100-240Vac
12Vdc
0.5A
50-60Hz

0306-JGP

Brio Battery Powered Portable Outdoor Cleaner is supposed to spray water under 
stable pressure. The capacity of the battery is enough to spray up to 32 litres of water
to rinse any surface on the cleaning agents previously sprayed (not via this device).
Areas of Use: Evaporators, condensers, bikes, motorbikes.

› Adjustable nozzle for spraying or       
nebulising.
› The flat jet nozzle allows low 
pressure and efficient cleaning.
› Retractable hose reel included.
› Lithium battery, battery level LED 
indicator.
› Integrated water filter.
› 1 metre USB-C cable included.
› Spiral hose length: 3 m

60W 22V POWER
THAT CAN SPRAY
32L WATER
IN 18 MINUTES!



11

High Capacity
Battery

Adjustable flat and jet 
nozzle to provide 
smooth cleaning!

8L Water
Capacity

3m Length
Spiral hose!

Areas of Use
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0306-IP2000
Inverter 12v 2000W

Brio Inverter 12V 2000W is an 
inverter that offers a solution to 
most energy needs thanks to 
its intuitive digital display and 
2 European type and one USB 
type input. It has an LED power 
light and a remote control input.
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0306-IP2000
Inverter 12v 2000W

Model
Power:
Peak Power:
Output Voltage:
Output Waveform:
Conversion Efficiency:
Undercurrent Protection (V):
High voltage protection (V):
High temperature protection (°C): 
Dimensions (cm):
Weight:

2000W
4000W
230V
Pure Sine Wave
≥ 90%
10.5 ± 0.5V
15.5 ± 0.5V
85 ± 5 °C
36.3*19*9.8cm
3.75 kg

0306-IP2000
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0901-BT12V
Battery Tester Mini 12V

It is the device used to test batteries & 
analyzing electrical systems. Can be used 
for 12V car & motorcycle batteries. Has a lot 
of features such as fully graphical interface, 
LCD display and TouchPad with Sensor 
technology. It can test the following:. 

› 12V car & motorcycle battery tests:
› WET, AGM, EFB & GEL Batteries CCA, SAE, 
EN, IEC, DIN, CA, JIS
› Starter tests
› Alternator tests

• Thanks to its design:
It can get into difficult areas.
It does not harm the material.

•● It is now very easy to hold on to 
the poles!

•● It has copper gears consisting of 
clamps with internal adapters.

Ergonomically Designed 
Clamps

High Alloy Clamps 

Integrated Grapples
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0901-BT12X24VP
Battery Tester Digital 12/24V With Printer

It is the device used to test batteries & analyzing electrical systems. Can be 
used for 12V/24V car & motorcycle batteries. Has a lot of features such as 
fully graphical interface, LCD display, integrated printer, TouchPad with sensor 
technology, memory saving test results and data transfer to PC. It can test the 
following:

•	 12V car & motorcycle battery tests:
•	 WET, AGM, AGM Spirals, EFB, CA & GEL CCA, SAE, EN, EN1, EN2, IEC, DIN, 

CA, JIS
•	 12/24V starter tests
•	 12/24V alternator tests
•	 Ground tests
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0901-BC12X24V7A
Battery Charger 12X24V 7A

Battery Voltage: 
Voltage selection:
Min-Max capacity of battery for charging:
Max. battery capacity for maintenance:
Charging current (Amp.):
Battery types:
Charging program:
IP Protection:

12V / 24V
Automatic
14-150A(12v) / 14-75A(24v)
225A
12V 7A +/-10% / 24V 3,5A +/-10%
WET, MF, GEL, AGM, Ca-Ca
Constant current,constant voltage
IP65

Multi-Purpose Charger!

It is used to charge the batteries. It has a lot features such as 12V/24V 
compatibility, memory function, fully interactive, mcu controlled program, 
fast charging technology, power factor correction, complete protection, 
being suitable to all types of batteries, protection against abnormal cases, 
recovery mode, extendable connectors and cold/agm mode. Output 
power reduces automatically at higher temperatures.
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0901-MDX315P-1
Battery Tester With Printer 12V Auto

12V / 24V
Automatic
14-150A(12v) / 14-75A(24v)
225A
12V 7A +/-10% / 24V 3,5A +/-10%
WET, MF, GEL, AGM, Ca-Ca
Constant current,constant voltage
IP65

Features

Quickly and practically tests the starting and charging 
system voltage and shows the results. It is used to 
check the battery level. With its integrated printer, it is
possible to obtain the results as a hardcopy. Also tests 
the batteries under 1 volt. It meets with the specifications 
of multiple evaluation systems (SAE, DIN, EN, IEC). It 
has reverse polarity protection.

Fields of Application: 

Tests multiple battery material structures including 
standard (water-covered) and AGM. Suitable for CCA 
batteries from 200 to 900. Tests the 12-Volt battery and 
electrical system for cars and vans.
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Brio Smart Battery Charger is designed for use with virtually any 12V battery. The battery types are 
compatible with WET, AGM, EFB, VRLA and 12.8V LiFePO4 Lithium batteries. The charging process 
is controlled by a microprocessor, which ensures the battery is properly charged and automatically 
switches to maintenance mode when the battery is fully charged. In this mode, this battery will be
protected and will not be overcharged or damaged.
Battery types:
› Compatible with WET, AGM, EFB, VRLA and 12.8V LiFePO4 Lithium batteries
Features:
› Multi-stage microprocessor controlled charge
› Automatic maintenance mode
› Extends battery life
› Spark protection
› Protection for reverse polarity
› Alternator and battery test
› Resistance to water and dust
› Large LCD screen
› Low energy consumption
› Compatible with LiFePO4 lithium batteries and lead acid (AGM, WET, MF and EFB)
› Fixed eyelet connector for battery and crocodile-type clips
Technical Informations:
› 12V
› 5A
› Min-Max Charging Capacity (Charging) 12-110Ah
› Min-Max Charging Capacity (Maintenance) 12-160Ah
› Dimensions: 13x13x5,4
› Cable Length (cm): 180
› Unit Weight: 0,7 KG
Applications Areas:
› Passenger Vehicles
› Motorcycle
› Light Commercial Vehicles
› Small Boats
› WET, AGM, EFB, VRLA and 12.8V LiFePO4 Lithium Batteries

0901-SBC12V5A
Battery Charger 12V 5A
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0901-SBC12V24V15A
Battery Charger 12V-24V 15A

Brio Smart Battery Chargers are designed for use with virtually any 12V and 24V battery. The charging 
process is controlled by a microprocessor, which ensures the battery is properly charged and 
automatically switches to maintenance mode when the battery is fully charged. In this mode, this 
battery will be protected and will not be overcharged or damaged.
Battery types:
› Compatible with WET, AGM, EFB, VRLA and 12.8V LiFePO4 Lithium batteries
Features:
› Multi-stage microprocessor controlled charge
› Automatic maintenance mode
› Extends battery life
› Spark protection
› Protection for reverse polarity
› Alternator and battery test
› Resistance to water and dust
› Large LCD screen
› Low energy consumption
› Compatible with LiFePO4 lithium batteries and lead acid (AGM, WET, MF and EFB)
› Fixed eyelet connector for battery and crocodile-type clips
Technical Informations:
› 12/24V
› 15A
› Min-Max Charging Capacity (Charging) 24-300Ah
› Min-Max Charging Capacity (Maintenance) 24-500Ah
› Dimensions: 19x19x7,5
› Cable Length (cm): 180
› Unit Weight: 1,5 KG
Application Areas:
› Automobile
› Minibus
› Boat
› Truck etc.
› WET, AGM, EFB Start Stop, VRLA and 12.8V LiFePO4 Lithium 
Batteries
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0901-DCA8000PKIT
Battery Test And Charging 
System Set With Printer

› Advanced diagnostic charging system 
featuring breakthrough core technology

› Diagnoses most batteries in 2 minutes or less

› Charges as fast as possible through 
continuous battery monitoring

› Delivers the most accurate battery 
diagnostic technology 

› Detects battery failures due to advanced 
vehicle electronics 

› Supports automated over-the-air software 
updates and data analytics 

› Enhances productivity via intuitive 
touchscreen user interface 
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0901-DCA8000PKIT
Battery Test And Charging 
System Set With Printer

Features: 

› Dynamic charge acceptance 

› Optimized charging 

› Configurable minimum / maximum voltage output 
in manual charge mode: 12.0 – 14.4 VDC in 0.1 V increments 

› Improved charge time calculation 

› Up to 500A load 

› Dual temperature sensors 

› Cold battery charging 

› Field-replaceable cables 

› Corded and wireless barcode scanner options for vin capture
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0306-P2000

Model 0306-K2000
Lumens(Main Light)

Lumens(Spot Light)

CNT

Operation Hour

Charging Hour

IP Protection

Battery

Battery Type

Dimensions

Net Weight

Cable

Charging

Design

Hook

Magnet

90 lumens

50 lumens

6000 

5-6 hr

2-3 hr

IP 20

3.7V/800mAh

Li-ion Battery

Φ23*171 mm

55 gr

Usb C Charging Cable, 1.2m

 5V 1A

Dual Lamp Pen Design

Clips

Yes

Led Battery Powered Lamp Premium Day Light 7+1

•● Fits in T-shirt, shirt, trouser pockets.
•● It weighs 55gr.
•● It has a length of 17 cm

•● ● There is a strong magnet on the back of the clip.
•● Allows hands-free operation.

•● ● 50 Lumen spot light.
•● ●Optionally, the spot feature can be used.

Compact Size

Magnets

Spot Light

•●  Kolayca cepte taşınabilir tasarım.

•● ● It has IP20 protection tested against solid particles 
larger than 12.5 mm.

•● ●Brio colors black and red will suit you 
very well.

Pocket Clip
 

IP20 Protection

Black-Red
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0306-K2000
Led Battery Powered Lamp Pocket Delux 

Lumens(Main Light)
Ray Angle
CNT
Operation Hour
Charging Hour
Battery
Battery Type
Dimensions
Net Weight
Cable
Charging Device
Design
Hook
Magnet
Led Type

250 lumens
120°
6000
2.5 hr
3.5 hr
3.7V 1200 mAh
Li-ion Battery
130x67x28 mm
180 gr
Micro Usb charging cable, 1m
 5V 1A
330° turnable
Yes
Yes
SMD Led Technology

Model 0306-K2000

•On/off button on top
Turning on 250 lumens of light or
used to close.

•● Refined optical solution.

•● ● Red: Charging
•● ● Green: Fully Charged

•● ● Portable and compact design.

On-Off Button

SMD Led Technology

Charging Led

Belt Clip
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0306-Z3601
Led Battery Powered Hand Lamp Superlux

Main Light	
Spot Light
Light Color
Working Hour
Battery Power
Charging Time
IP
Magnet
Dimensions
Weight

500-250 lm
150 lm
6000 k
3 hour
3.7V / 2600 mAh
1 hour
54
Strong Magnet
170x50x25 mm
182 g

Model 0306-Z3601

180 °C rotatable design to support 
multi-angle lighting.

Easy-grip feauture provides slipping.

It has a strong magnet at the bottom to 
provide hand-free use.
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0306-F2100
Led Battery Powered Lamp Premium

Model              0306-F2100
Light Source
Lumens
Light Angle
CCT
Working Hour
Charging Hour
IP
IK
Battery
Dimensions
Net Weight

COB
1000/500 lumens
120°
6000K
3/6s
4.5s
IP 68
IK 09
3.7V 4400mAh (standard)
145*100*45 mm
385g 

•● ● Switch between different brightness.

•● ● Micro USB  or USB-C 

•● ● Strong Magnet
•● ● can rotate 210 degrees
•● ● Universal M8 Mount

•● 3.7V/4400mAh

Powerful Li-Ion Battery

Multifunctional On/Off Button 

USB Charging Dock

Rotatable Elbow

•● ● It is produced with COB Led technology that 
provides 500-1000 Lumen brightness adjustable 

•● ● Elbow magnet provides easy working in diffi-
cult working areas.

•● ● Provides protection in accordance with IP 68 
and IK09 Standards.

•● ● Strong body protects against vibration and sho-
cks

New Led Technology

Strong Elbow Magnet

Protection with In-Mold Design 
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0306-T3000
Led Battery Powered Lamp Neck&Head 

Lumens (Main Light)
CCT
Operation Time
Charging Time
Battery
Charging Device
IP
IK
Net Weight
Cable

150-15 lumens*2	
6000K
2-8 hours
2 hours
3.7/700mAh
5V 1A
65
07
230 g
USB-C cable

Model 0306-T3000

•●   Suitable for neck or head. It has 2 lamps, 
each of 150 lumens.

Charge Time

Daily Use

LED 

•	 Do not leave the battery completely 
discharged, charge the battery for at least 

•	 It is suitable for daily workshop use.

•●● 360° freely rotating design provides a perfect 
lighting angle.

•● ●  With dimming switch for Eco-design.

•● ● 150 lm output for each light, 300 lm total to 
illuminate your work area

360° Rotatable Design
 

Environmental Design

Lighting Area
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0306-GT200
Led Battery Powered Lamp Slim Head 450lm

Lumens (Main Light)
Spot Light
Flood Light
Spot+Flood Light
CCT
Flood Light Working Hour
Spot Light Working Hour
Flood+Spot Light Working Hour
Charging Tine
IP
IK
Battery

450 lm
150 lm
50-350 lm
35-350 lm
2500-6800
4-18 hour
8 hour
2,5-6 hour
2,5 hour
65
07
3.7V/2000mAh

Model 0306-GT200

Comfortable Use Hard Conditions, Easy Use At Your Help in 
Challenging Areas

 

•● ● Battery Indicator (Red)
•● ● Indicator Light (Red)

•● ● On-Off button is placed on the battery.

•● ● It has belt clip.

On-Off Button

Battery Indicator

Head Belt Clip
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0306-Z3100
Led Battery Powered Ultra Slim Lamp

Lumens (Main Light)
Ray Angle
Lumens (Spot Light)
CNT
Operation Hour
Charging Hour
IP
IK
Battery
Dimensions
Net Weight
Cable
Charging Device

1000-100 lumens
120°
150 lumens
6000
1,5-8 hr (2600mAh)
3 hr (2600mAh)
IP65
IK 07
2600mAh battery (standard)
362x51x65 mm
260 gr
Type-C charging cable, 1m
 5V 1A

•Data Output Indicator
Power On – Battery Status
Adjustment feature
brightness level
•Charging Indicator

•● Stepless dimming feature.

•● ● Click and hold to turn the lamp on/off.
(Gives 50% brightness as the first feature.)

Dual Function Display

Dual Function Display

On-Off Button

•● ● Swivel head for 120° multi-angle illumination. 

•● ● Magnet fixes the fixed base stand feature.

•● ● Ultra-thin design allows lighting in inaccessib-
le places.

•● ● Strong body and good heat dissipation.

120° Rotatable Design
 

Stable Base Design

9mm Ultra Thin Aluminum Bar
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0306-K3100
Led Battery Powered Flexible Pocket Delux

Light Source	
Light Color
Main Light
Working Hour
Battery Power
Charging Time
IP
IK
Dimensions
Weight

COB LED
6000 K
300-30 lm
Ana I. 3-12, Spot I. 7 saat
3.7 V 2000 mAh
3,5 saat
65
06
135x64x30
196 kg

Model 0306-K3100

IP 65 Protection At Your Help in Difficult Areas IK06 Ergonomical Grip

•● It has a magnetic ground to be 
able to hands-free usage.

Hands-free

Dim Feature

•● 300 mm hose design provides 360° 
rotation for deep and tight spaces and 
acts as a bracket.

360° Rotation

Can be adjustable between 30 and 300 
lumens.
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0306-CM800
Led Charged Lamp Color Match Daylight

Led:

Flaslight:

Lumens:

Led Color Temperatures:

CIR Rating:

Ambient Temperature:

Period of use:

Flaslight:

Charging time:

Protection class:

10 W High Power COB

395 Nm UV

800 Lumens

2700K-4500K-6500K

95

-10° to +45°C

Main front approx. 3-24 saat

approx. 12h

about 5h

|||

Model                     0306-CM800

•● Press 1x: LED on the front lights up at 
2700K.
•	 2x: Front led lights up at 4500K
•	 3x: Front led lights at 6500K
•	 4x: LED lights
•	 5x: LED blows out.

Battery Life

Daily use

LED 

•	 The lamp should be charged every 3 
months to preserve battery life.                                                         

•	 It is suitable for daily workshop use.

•	 It is designed for use in paint shops.
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0306-C2110
Extendable Aluminum Under Hood Light

Main Light:
Charging Time:
Usage Time
HR
IP
CCT
Battery Power
Dimensions
Weight

1000/500 Lumen
4.5 hours
3/6 hours
07
65
6000K
3.7V / 4400mAh
1153x67x80 mm
805 gr

Model 0306-C2110
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0306-C2110
Extendable Aluminum Under Hood Light

Brio Extendable Aluminum Underhood Light has
a flexible hook that provides a very good angle of 
light. It can be extended to different lengths from 
1153 mm to 1820 mm. Thanks to its aluminum 
body, it offers an extremely shiny appearance 
and provides resistance to corrosion. It protects 
the matte paint on the hook tip from scratches. 
The battery power indicator shows the battery 
level. It has IP65 water and dust resistance 
certification.

360°

Hood Pads: Full protection to the 
paint, thanks to 360 degree rotatable 
hood pads on the edges.

Led Battery Indicator: Indicates 
battery with led battery indicator.

Extendable use: It can be extended to different lengths 
from 1153 mm to 1820 mm.

Aluminium Body: With IP65 Water 
and dustproof; IK07 shockproof 
certificate it provides safe usage 
against drops and damages.
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1404-BP121400
Pneumatic Impact Wrench 1/2 1400 Nm Jumbo 
Hammer

Free Speed (RPM):
Anvil Size Inches (mm):
Loosening Torque Max. Nm:
Maximum Torque Working Nm:
Working Torque Range Nm:
Air Intake (NPT):
Hose Size ID Inches (mm):
Average Air Consumption CFM
(L/Min):
Length Inches (mm):
Weight Kg:

Jumbo Hammer

One-Click Mount and Demount

Adjustable Airflow

Diamond Patterned
Non-Slip Handle

Air Intake

Filtered Air Outlet

•●13mm - 1/2” Anvil Length
•●Deformation-Proof Head

•1400 NM Removal Force
•1000 Minutes of Revolution

•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.

Rubber with ergonomic design
anti-vibration handle. 
•●Red-Black Brio original design.

•●1/4 NPT Air inlet.
•● 139L Air Consumption
Per Minute

•Special filter for dust, noise and
quality of outgoing air.
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1404-BP121950
Pneumatic Impact Wrench 1/2 1950 Nm 
Double Hammer

3/8 (10)

Free Speed (RPM):

Anvil Size Inches (mm):

Loosening Torque Max. Nm:

Maximum Torque Working

Nm:

Working Torque Range Nm:

Air Intake (NPT):

Hose Size ID Inches (mm):

Average Air Consumption

CFM (L/Min):

Length Inches (mm):

Weight Kg:

Double Hammer

One-Click Mount and design.
Demount

Filtered Air Outlet

Air ıntake

Red Black Brio
Design

Adjustable Airflow
•●13mm - 1/2” Anvil Length
•●Deformation-Proof Head

•1950 NM Removal Force
•8600 Revolutions Per Minute

•Special filter for dust, noise and
quality of outgoing air.

•● 1/4 NPT Air inlet.
•● 184L Air Consumption
Per Minute

Rubber with ergonomic design
anti-vibration handle.
•● Red-Black Brio original
One-Click Mount and design.

•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.
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Air ıntake

Red Black Brio
Design

•● 1/4 NPT Air inlet.
•● 184L Air Consumption
Per Minute

Rubber with ergonomic design
anti-vibration handle.
•● Red-Black Brio original
One-Click Mount and design.

•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.

1404-BP121950
Pneumatic Impact Wrench 1/2 1950 Nm 
Double Hammer

3/8 (10)

Free Speed (RPM):

Anvil Size Inches (mm):

Loosening Torque Max. Nm:

Maximum Torque Working

Nm:

Working Torque Range Nm:

Air Intake (NPT):

Hose Size ID Inches (mm):

Average Air Consumption

CFM (L/Min):

Length Inches (mm):

Weight Kg:

Double Hammer

One-Click Mount and design.
Demount

Filtered Air Outlet

Air ıntake

Red Black Brio
Design

Adjustable Airflow
•●13mm - 1/2” Anvil Length
•●Deformation-Proof Head

•1950 NM Removal Force
•8600 Revolutions Per Minute

•Special filter for dust, noise and
quality of outgoing air.

•● 1/4 NPT Air inlet.
•● 184L Air Consumption
Per Minute

Rubber with ergonomic design
anti-vibration handle.
•● Red-Black Brio original
One-Click Mount and design.

•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.
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1404-BP341950
Pneumatic Impact Wrench 3/4’’ 1950 Nm 
Double Hammer

Free Speed (RPM):

Anvil Size Inches (mm):

Loosening Torque Max. Nm:

Maximum Torque Working

Nm:

Working Torque Range Nm:

Air Intake (NPT):

Hose Size ID Inches (mm):

Average Air Consumption

CFM (L/Min):

Length Inches (mm):

Weight Kg:

Filtered Air Outlet

•Special filter for dust, noise and
quality of outgoing air.

One-Click Mount and
Demount
•1400 NM Removal Force
•1000 Minutes of Revolution

Jumbo Hammer

•●19mm - 3/4” Anvil Length
•●Deformation-Proof Head

Adjustable Airflow

•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.

Red Black Brio Design

•●Rubber anti-vibration handle
with ergonomic design.
•●Red-Black Brio original design.

Air ıntake

•●1/4 NPT Air inlet.
•●184L Air Consumption
Per Minute
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•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.

Red Black Brio Design

Air ıntake

1404-BP342034
Pneumatic Impact Wrench 3/4’’ Long Pass 2034 
Nm Double Hammer

Free Speed (RPM):

Anvil Sizeu Inches (mm):

Maximum Torque Working

Nm:

Working Torque Range Nm:

Air Intake (NPT):

Hose Size ID Inches (mm):

Average Air Consumption

CFM (L/Min):

Length Inches (mm):

Weight Kg:

5500

3/4 (19)

2034

271-1627

3/8″”

1/2 (13)

7 (198)

14.7 (373)

4,04

Adjustable Airflow

Double Hammer
Long Pass

One-Handed 
Comfort

•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.

•●25.4mm - 1” Anvil Length
•●5500 Minutes of Revolution

•2034 NM Removal Force
•One-Handed Forward-
Backward
Operation

Air ıntake

Diamond Patterned
Non-Slip Handle

•●1/4 NPT Air inlet.
•●184L Air Consumption
Per Minute

•●With its ergonomic design,
diamond patterned handle 
that fully grips.
•●Red-Black Brio original 
design.

Filtered Air Outlet

•Special filter for dust, noise and
quality of outgoing air.

Model                1404-BP342034
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1404-BP12034
Pneumatic Impact Wrench 1’’ Long Pass 
2034 Nm Double Hammer

Filtered Air Outlet

•Special filter for dust, noise and
quality of outgoing air.

Adjustable Airflow

•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.

Air ıntake

Diamond Patterned
Non-Slip Handle

•●1/4 NPT Air inlet.
•●184L Air Consumption
Per Minute

•●With its ergonomic design,
diamond patterned handle 
that fully grips.
•●Red-Black Brio original 
design.

Double Hammer
Long Pass

One-Handed 
Comfort

•●25.4mm - 1” Anvil Length
•●5500 Minutes of Revolution

•2034 NM Removal Force
•One-Handed Forward-
Backward
Operation

Free Speed (RPM):

Anvil Size Inches (mm):

Maximum Torque Working

Nm:

Working Torque Range Nm:

Air Intake (NPT):

Hose Size ID Inches (mm):

Average Air Consumption

CFM (L/Min):

Length Inches (mm):

Weight Kg:
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•●Torque adjustment feature for desired
tightening and unscrewing force.

Air ıntake

Diamond Patterned
Non-Slip Handle

1404-BP13390
Pneaumatic Impact Wrench 1’’ 3390 Nm 
Double Hammer

Double Hammer

The Strongest of
the Pneumatics

Additional Support Arm

Ergonomic Internal Trigger

Composite Exterior

•●25.4mm - 1” Anvil Length
•●One-Handed
Forward-Backward Operation

•3390 NM Removal Force
•5000 Minutes of Revolution

•●Extend the power with the
additional support arm.
•●Red-Black Brio original design.

•Perfect distribution of power and
Internal trigger mechanism for ease of
grip.

•●Robust composite outer structure
suitable for professional
uses.

Air ıntake

•●1/4 NPT Air inlet.
•●184L Air Consumption
Per Minute

Free Speed (RPM):

Anvil Size Inches (mm):

Maximum Torque Nm:

Working Torque Range Nm:

Air Intake (NPT):

Hose Size ID Inches (mm):

Average Air Consumption

CFM (L/Min):

Length Inches (mm):

Weight Kg:



42

•	 1x Brio Pneumatic Injector Puller
•	 1x extension for removal of injectors
•	 19x adapter
•	 Compressed air extraction tool for injectors and glow plugs
•	 1x extension for removal of injectors
•	 Used to remove stuck injectors and glow plugs without the need for a 
•	 model-specific tool
•	 This set includes various adapters and has wide compatibility with Bosch, Delphi, 

Denso and Siemens diesel injectors
•	 It is not necessary to use any hammer
•	 Includes various adapters; M8x1.0, M8x1.25, M8x1.5, M14x1.5, M16x1.5, M17x1.0, 

M18x0.75, M18x1.5, M20x1.0, M20x1.5, 
M22x1.5, M25x0.5, M25x1.0, M26x0.75, M27x0.75, M27x1.0, M29x1.0, M31x0.75.

1404-CAP
Pneumatic Injector Puller

Scope of delivery
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1404-650
Compressed Air Hose 15M 8x12 MM

1404-AH10M
Air Hose 10M 6x12 MM

The Brio Air Hose is a 10 - 15 meter long air hose. 
Due to its reel, it remains in bulk when it is used.

•	 Compressed air hose
•	 Connector 6.3 mm 1/4 inch
•	 Inside diameter 6 mm
•	 Outside diameter 12 mm
•	 Operating pressure max. 20 bar (290 PSI)
•	 PVC hose
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1201-02-SH8X12-7M
Air Spiral Hose Pu 8x12 7,5m

1201-02-SH8X12-15M
Air Spiral Hose Pu 8x12 15m

These are the 7,5 - 15 meter long 
compressed air hoses. Due to their 
helix shape, they automatically turn 
back into their primary position and 
remain

1201-02-DSH5M-BY
Air Spiral Hose Pu 8x12 5m Dorse Black-Yellow

1201-02-DSH5M-BR
Air Spiral Hose Pu 8x12 5m Dorse Black-Red

Brio Trailer Truck Air Spiral Hose is 
produced for creating a connection 
between heavy duty vehicles and their 
trailers. Dimensional sizes of the hoses 
are designed perfectly to control the 
compressed air precisely. It provides 
perfect connection for air operated 
truck and trailer systems.
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1404-M0
Conditioner Mini

1404-AC
Pneumatic Axle Boot Changer Device 20-110 MM

Mini adapter for pneumatic tools.

•	 It works clean and fast with compressed air.
•	 It easily expands without using tools.
•	 Suitable for all universal axle bellows with a maximum diameter 

of Ø 115 mm and all joints with a maximum diameter of Ø 110 
mm.

•	 It does not require maintenance.
•	 Working pressure: 8 bar
•	 Size: 460x140x140
•	 Weight: 2.3 kg

1201-02-DSH5M-Y
Air Spiral Pu 8x12-5M Yellow

1201-AGP
Mini Blow Gun Plastic

1201-02-DSH5M-R
Air Spiral Pu 8x12-5M Red

Its portable size and ergonomic design make it easy to use
and carry. It has strong blowing capacity and low power 
consumption. It has a long serving life and is durable.

1201-02-DSH5M-BR
Air Spiral Hose Pu 8x12 5m Dorse Black-Red
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0101-HLS400
Liqiud Grease Lubricant Spray 400 Ml

0101-TDS400
Ptfe Dry Lubricant Spray 400 Ml

High-polymer, grease with synthetic gasoline. Solvent 
immediately evaporates and lubricant rapidly 
clings on the application area. It is used to lubricate 
components which are exposed to high pressure, 
impacts and vibrations.Avoids rust and oxidation. 
Provides effective protection against corrosion. 
Resistant to water, salt water, a variety of solutions, 
acids and the temperatures from -10˚C to 140˚C.

Fields of Application: Door bolts, gears, sprockets, 
chains, wire ropes, runners, tie-rod heads, roller 
bearings, axles, etc.

Brio PTFE Dry Lubricant Spray is a PTFE-containing 
colourless, anti-dust, lubricating lacquer spray. It clings 
to the external surfaces, prevents friction, abrasion 
and oxidation. Due to its high-pressure resistant 
formula, it is resistant to extreme temperatures. This 
product is silicone-free.

Fields of Application: Can be used on guide rails, 
hinges, rail systems of drawers, sliding ceilings, 
telescopic sliders etc.
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0101-WLS400
White Grease Spray With Lithium 400 Ml

0101-PTFE400
Dry Lubricant Spray PTFE 400 Ml

White grease spray is used for lubrication and 
protection of mechanical parts of ships, boats and 
fishing materials. It can be used to prevent oxidation 
of the parts that are constantly exposed to bad 
weather conditions. It is resistant to water, salt water 
and extreme weather conditions.

Fields of Application:Can be used for lubricating 
the mechanical parts of the ship, boat and fishing 
materials, motor chain, forklift, moped, parts of the 
electric saw, door hinges, curtain rails, latches, shaft 
bearings etc.

It creates a lubricating transparent film that prevents 
dirt from depositing. Particularly suited for the 
lubrication of parts subjected to high pressure. It 
prevents rubber parts from freezing and corrosion by 
salt water. It prevents short-circuits and malfunctions 
caused by humidity in electrical conductors. It 
eliminates squeaking, water repellent, and silicone-
free. It also facilitates the insertion of cables and cords 
inside sheathes. Commonly used for the maintenance 
of tools, gaskets and seals, door hinges and locks. 
High temperature resistant (250°C / 482°F).
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0101-RL400
Rust Remover MoS2 Spray 400 Ml

0101-SS400
Silicone Spray 400 Ml

0101-SS500
Silicone Spray 500 Ml

Rust Remover MoS2 Spray does not only penetrate the 
material, but it also solves rusts on a basis. Solves the 
resistant rust compounds, tar stains, gummy grease
residues and other dirt. It also degreases sticky, 
tight hinges, chain links etc. Prevents squeaking. Not 
harmful to plastics..

Fields of Application: Used for screws, hinges, bolts 
and nuts, in specific fields of mechanical engineering 
and industry, and motor vehicle sector. Lubricates the
specific metal parts, loosens the stuck parts and 
removes the water from the surface.

It lubricates, protects, cleanses, reduces friction, 
removes static electricity and prevents corrosion, 
rust and freezing. It helps to remove the moisture 
from metal surfaces and electrical switches. Provides 
glossy finish on plastics and rubber surfaces.

Fields of Application: Maintains and protects rubber 
plugs, rubber bumpers, tires, cooling canals, vehicle 
cockpits, seat slides and ceiling runners, electrical 
ignition mechanisms etc.
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0101-FLS500
Silicone Spray Treadmill Lubricator 500 Ml

It lubricates, protects, cleanses, reduces friction, removes 
static electricity and prevents corrosion, rust and freezing. 
It helps to remove the moisture from metal surfaces and
electrical switches. Provides glossy finish on plastics and 
rubber surfaces.

Fields of Application: Maintains and protects rubber 
plugs, rubber bumpers, tires, cooling canals, vehicle 
cockpits, seat slides and ceiling runners, electrical 
ignition mechanisms etc..

0101-GUM400
Tire Care Refreshment Spray 400 Ml

It is very important to take care of the tires between the 
doors so that the doors of your vehicle can be closed 
and opened easier. Tire care spray is perfect against 
flexing due to heat in summer and cracking of door 
seals in winter due to cold. It is suitable for cleaning 
and maintenance of door, trunk, hood areas, rubber 
mats or tires on pedals in areas like passenger cars, 
heavy vehicles and buses, etc. It prevents the tires from 
wearing, aging, freezing and refreshes their color. It 
prevents the tires from cracking in the cold in winter. 
It prevents the tires from flexing in the hot summer. It 
does not damage the painted and chromed areas. It 
does not contain silicone.
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0101-KLS500
Forklift and Chain Lube Spray 500 Ml

It is a high-polymer grease with synthetic gasoline 
lubricator. Its solvent immediately evaporates and 
rapidly clings on the application area. It is a performance 
strengthening, concentrated lubricating spray. It is 
used to lubricate components which are exposed to 
high pressure, impacts and vibrations. Prevents rust 
and oxidation. Provides adequate protection against 
corrosion. Resistant to water, salt water, a variety of 
solutions and acids.

Fields of Application: Can be used in mechanisms such 
as motorcycle and bicycle chains, wire ropes, chain 
ropes, open gear wheels, sliding runners.

0101-BR40-200
Universal Spray 200 Ml - 400 Ml

Cleans, penetrates, solves adhesives, loosens 
extremely difficult stains and solves rusty parts. 
Penetrates deep into rusted surfaces and loosens. It
easily penetrates, spreads and clings to surfaces. 
Penetrates to the narrow and congested surfaces 
and protects against external factors. Keeps the 
water and moisture away.

Fields of Application: Used as a water repellent 
where undesired water and moisture might disturb 
the workflow such as in automotive and shipbuilding
industry, electrical contacts, and engines. Protects 
against corrosion. Eliminates squeaking noises and 
provides silence.
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0101-EGR400
Egr Valve Cleaning Spray 400 Ml

0101-CUP1000
Copper Paste 1000°C 1 L - 900 GR 

Brio EGR Valve Cleaning Spray due to its optimal 
formula it provides effective cleaning of air intake 
components of diesel engines. It dissolves and 
removes all undesired deposits such as oil, soot, 
glue, dirt and residues. Ensures the efficient operation 
of moving parts and reduces fuel consumption. 
Increases the operational safety of diesel fuel engines.

Fields of Application: It is used for cleaning; air 
intake systems of diesel engines, air flow sensors, 
intake manifolds, intake valves, EGR valves and turbo 
systems.

This grease has special anti-corrosive properties; 
it’s a perfect lubricant for situations where high 
temperature is present: it resists until 1000°C, and it 
prevents episodes of blocking. COPPER GREASE – This 
product is made of superfine foliated copper particles 
and special corrosion inhibitors. It has protective and 
lubricating properties at high temperatures. High-
temperature resistance to 1000 °C/1832°F. High 
adhesive capacity and anti-corrosion capacity make 
it ideal for all cases where heat or a highly corrosive 
environment can create irreversible blocks: slip, ring, 
pins, motor, exhausts, electrical, contacts, threaded 
connections, injection valves, etc.
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0101-BC460
Drilling&Cutting Oil 460 Ml

Brio Drilling & Cutting Oil is a low viscosity lubricant, 
formulated with active sulfur-containing sulfurized 
ester and high-pressure additives. It can be used 
in industrial cutting and cold forming processes. 
It reduces friction on all metals, reduces the heat 
caused by friction and provides protection against 
corrosion and oxidation. It provides excellent cutting 
performance, especially in hard steels. Due to high 
lubricative capacity, it extends the drill and tools life.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all metals except 
gold and copper. It prevents reaming and it can be 
used for threading, drilling and broaching.

0101-GS200
Gun Care Cleaning Lubrication Set

The Brio Gun Maintenance & Protection Set is a 
cleaner, lubricant and protective spray set that 
provides effective lubrication of weapon components 
and extends the period of periodic maintenance. 
It contains the lubricating and cleaning spray you 
need for your gun maintenance. A microfiber cloth is 
included in the set for wiping. It also acts as a rust 
inhibitor as it is moisture and water repellent. It does 
not contain harmful substances that will react with 
the weapon mechanism and ammunition capsule. It 
is used in the maintenance, lubrication and cleaning 
of weapon mechanisms.
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0102-LR200
Label Remover Spray 200 Ml

Brio Label Remover Spray due to its special formula, 
it helps to solve labels and their adhesives from the 
surfaces. The non-corrosive product does not leave 
any stain or residue on the surfaces after application.

Fields of Application: Can be used to remove stickers 
and adhesives from non-porous hard surfaces.

0102-BR500
Brake and Clutch Cleaner Spray 500 Ml

0102-BR5000
Brake and Clutch Cleaner Liquid 5 L

0102-BR30000
Brake and Clutch Cleaner Liquid  30 L

0102-BR60000
Brake and Clutch Cleaner Liquid 60 L

Brio Brake and Clutch Cleaner efficiently cleans dust and grease residues from all the brake 
parts. Cleans brakes and clutch components; provides excellent traction on brake and clutch 
linings. It helps cleaning brake units and decreases the noise caused by brake parts.

Fields of Application: This product can be used for; drum and disk brakes, brake linings, 
blocks, drums, disks and brake components, clutch linings and pressure plates, and clutch 
components in general.
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0102-GC500
General Cleaner Spray 500 Ml

Cleans the brakes and clutch parts, increases the 
grip of the brake and clutch linings, and removes the 
brake and clutch-related sounds.

Fields of Application: Can be used on cleaning the 
drum and disk brakes, brake linings, blocks, drums, 
disks and brake components, clutch linings, pressure 
plates, and clutch components in general.

0102-DPF500
Dpf Cleaning Spray 500 Ml

DPF Cleaning Spray is a very effective cleaning-agent 
for loosening carbon and ash deposits in diesel 
particulate filters. Due to the cleaning and maintaining 
process it prolongs the filter lives of the vehicles.

Fields of Application: Can be used for cleaning and 
maintaining the diesel particulate filters of diesel type 
vehicles.
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0102-CC400
Throttle Valve Cleaning Spray 400 Ml

0102-IR400
Stainless Steel Cleaning Spray 400 Ml

Throttle Valve Cleaning Spray is specially produced 
for cleaning and maintaining the internal and external 
parts of the carburettors, suction flaps and idle 
valves. The lubricating feature of the product allows 
cleansed and maintained parts to perform effectively.

Fields of Application: Can be used as a cleaning 
spray to remove oil and gasoline residues during 
service care, fitting, and industrial processes; to clean 
carburettors, throttle valves, suction flaps and idle 
valves.

Stainless Steel Cleaning Spray is a corrosion resistant 
steel coating and care spray which perfectly clings on 
any metal surface. Provides extra glossy look, creates 
impact and scratch resistant layer over applied 
surfaces. Its layer protects the surface against dense
chemicals such as diluted acids, sodium hydroxide 
and gasoline.

Fields of Application: Can be used on any stainless 
steel and metal surfaces.
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0102-KS200
Contact Spray 200 Ml Oil

0102-ES200 - 0102-ES400
Electronics 400-200 Ml (Oil Free)

Brio Contact Spray is a general purpose maintenance 
spray. It is used for cleaning, lubrication and 
maintenance of contacts and electronic parts. It 
effectively cleans and lubricates applied surfaces. 
Due to its water-repellent properties, it prevents the 
formation of rust and oxidation, and it does not leave 
any chemical waste on applied surfaces.

Fields of Application: It is used for maintenance, 
cleaning and lubricating of contacts, electronic 
devices and parts.

Electronics Spray solves dried connection oil residues 
by effectively eliminating the oxidised and sulfurised 
layers from surfaces. Avoids ignition problems and 
reduces moisture. Provides corrosion resistant layers 
on applied surfaces.

Fields of Application: Can be used on sensitive 
electronic materials such as electrical contacts, 
circuits, ignition systems, plugs, relays, circuit parts 
and bulb sockets.
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0102-GS400
Silicone Seal Scraper Spray 400 Ml

0102-MR400
Engine Cleaner Spray 400 Ml

BRIO Gasket Cleaner Spray is an effective solvent 
spray that helps cleaning the sealing materials, 
glue, paint, gasket and gasket residues from metal 
surfaces.

Fields of Application: Can be used on metal surfaces 
and gasketing applied engine parts.

Due to its solvent-containing formula, BRIO Engine 
Cleaner Spray penetrates well and thoroughly cleans 
any dirt, grease, dust, label and adhesive residues on 
the engine. Provides the engine run smoothly for a 
long time. It does not leave any residue on its surface 
due to its non-foaming formula. It is easy to use.

Fields of Application: Can be used for all types of 
engines.
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0102-MHCG200
Motorcycle Helmet & Visor Cleaner 200 Ml

Brio Motorcycle Helmet & Visor Cleaner is a cleaning 
spray produced to remove dust, dirt, oil, soot, pest, 
and residue from the helmets and visors. Thanks to 
the substances that make up the mixture, it can be 
used safely in the interior surfaces. It is an easy-to-
use product. After usage, it provides a clear sight.

Fields of Application:: It can be applied on the outer 
surfaces of helmets exposed to dust, dirt, oil, soot 
and pest stains.

0102-SC500
Waterproof Clothing Seat Shoe Protection 
Spray 500 Ml

Protection against humidity and bad weather is 
easy with Brio Waterproof Spray. It provides durable 
protection to multiple surfaces and materials. This 
product does not leave trace of odor or color after 
use. It also creates a protective barrier against water-
based stains and oily liquids. It is protective, prevents 
moisture, makes most materials water repellent and
water proof when used. It is an excellent waterproofing 
product with numerous functions.

Fields of Application: Ideal for protecting items: 
jackets, backpacks, outdoor furniture, leather, suede, 
boots, bags, etc. It can be used in the household 
items, marine and sporting goods industries.
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0102-TP400
Tyre Polisher Spray 400 Ml

0102-TRS400
Tar Cleaner Spray 400 Ml

Brio Tyre Polisher Spray is a general purpose cleaning 
spray used for deep cleaning of dirt, dust and oil on 
the tyres. Extends the service life of the tyre. Gives 
tyres a glossy appearance. It is not corrosive, and it 
prevents oxidation. Easy to apply, adequate for a long 
time.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all types of tyres.

BRIO Tar Cleaner Spray is a general purpose cleaning 
spray for dust, dirt, oil and tar residues attached on to 
the vehicle surfaces. The mixture is non-corrosive for 
the exterior parts of the vehicle, and it prevents rust 
and oxidation. It is easy to use. 

Fields of Application: It can be applied on outer 
surfaces of vehicles which are exposed to dust, dirt, 
oil and tar stains.
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0102-SC1000
Super Cleaner Oil Remover 1 L

0102-SC5000
Super Cleaner Oil Remover 5 L

0102-SC20000
Super Cleaner Oil Remover 20 L

Brio Super Cleaner is a special two-component alkaline solvent for cleaning very dirty or 
greasy surfaces. It is effective on all types of dirt, Brio Super Cleaning dissolves even the most 
stubborn oily dirts. This product, which enables you to get effective results even with brushless 
cleaning, it easily dissolves oil, grease and other stubborn dirt residues accumulated on the 
surfaces. 

Fields of Application: It can be used in vehicles, motocycles, engines, fiberglass parts, 
tarpaulins, hand tools, hoods, kitchen equipment, glazed tiles, tiles etc.
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BRIO Hand Cleaner is a hand cleansing product that provides easy cleaning for all dirt 
consisting of residues of heavy oil,soot, tar, adhesives, and residues of similar materials 
with its fragrant formula. Due to its protective and nutritional formula, it provides effective 
cleaning without irritating the hands.

0102-HC500P
Hand Cleaner 500 Ml

0102-HC1000P
Hand Cleaner With Pump 1 L

0102-HC3000P
Hand Cleaner With Pump 3 L

0102-HC4000P
Hand Cleaner With Pump 4 L
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0110-IS400-1
Inox Spray Bright 400 ml

0110-ZS400
Zinc Spray Pro 400 ml %98 Zinc

0110-LZ400
Zinc Spray Pro 400 ml Light

Brio Inox Spray provides corrosion resistance on Inox 
Spray covered surfaces. Can be used where durability and 
effective protection is required. Suitable for all surfaces. It 
has a fast drying structure and corrosion resistance. Inox 
Spray Covered surfaces have a higher durability against 
the extreme weather conditions.

Fields of Application: Can be used to repair damaged 
stainless steel parts and in outdoor applications. It can 
also be used for decorative purposes and for the optical 
refinement of glass, wood, stone, ceramics and most 
plastics. Provides resistance for corrosion and rust over 
metal and steel surfaces.

Strongly adheres to the metal surface and provides a 
long term protection. It also provides excellent protection 
against corrosion. Protects against even the harshest 
weather conditions and can withstand temperatures up to 
400 ° C. It effectively protects the surface even in case of a 
slight damage to the metal surface.

Fields of Application: It is used especially for the repair 
and corrosion protection of metal surfaces. It can also be 
used on the parts that are undesired to get covered while 
painting.
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0110-B9005M
Matt Black Spray Paint B9005M 400 ml

0110-B9010M
Matt White Spray Paint B9010M 400 ml

0110-B9005
Gloss Black Spray Paint B9005 400 ml

0110-B9010
Gloss White Spray Paint B9010 400 ml

Before painting your plastic or metallic surfaces, you 
should always prime and prepare the surface for long-
lasting appearance and better adhesion of your paint. This 
paint is designed to be used as the base coat for a project. 
These sprays leave a transparent coat, it protects from rust 
and covers scratches. 

Fields of Application: It provides a strong base to ensure 
the perfect adhesion of the enamel spray on difficult 
surfaces such as plastics and metals. It protects metal 
surfaces from rust. On cars it covers small imperfections 
and scratches.
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0110-B7016
Anthracite Grey Spray Paint B7016 400 ml

0110-B5017
Deep Blue Spray Paint B5017 400 ml

0110-B3002
Carmine Red Spray Paint B3002 400 ml

0110-B5010
Gentian Blue Spray Paint B5010 400 ml

0110-B9016
Traffic White Spray Paint B9016 400 ml

0110-B6005
Moss Green Spray Paint B6005 400 ml

0110-B3001
Signal Red Spray Paint B3001 400 ml

Multipurpose Acrylic Spray Paints It has brilliant power and 
sheen, great for interiors and exterior, and can be used on 
various surfaces. It dries in minutes… what else? It’s available 
in a lot of colours. 

Fields of Application: It is a multipurpose paint designed for 
indoor and outdoor use. It can be used on various surfaces 
including wood, metal, glass, ceramic, plastering, masonry, 
doors, furniture, radiators, ornaments, and other objects.
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SEALING SPRAY TRANSPARENT 500 ML

SEALING SPRAY BLACK 500 ML

SEALING SPRAY WHITE 500 ML

Art No: 0104-WS500T

Art No: 0104-WS500S

Art No: 0104-WS500W

It prevents water, moisture and rust and seals the holes and cracks. It provides a smooth surface 
ready to be painted as a result.

Areas of Usage: It is a filling spray suitable for walls, asphalt, roof, wood and many other irregular 
surfaces.
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0112-AA1000-G
Acrylic Primer 2K 4+1 Gray 1 L

0112-AV1000
Varnish 2K Acrylic 1 L

0112-AT1000
Thinner Universal Acrylic Thinner 
Standard 1 L

It is a two-component, high-adhesive, fast-drying and 
easily sanded acrylic filling material. It is used with 
Acrylic Hardener at a ratio of 25 ml to 100 ml (4:1). If
necessary, 10-30 ml. 2K Universal Acrylic Thinner can 
be applied. Ready to sand in 2-3 hours at 20°C, 30 
minutes at 60°C, 10-20 minutes in IR drying. It dries
completely in 24 hours in the open air.

Fields of Application: It can be used on iron 
galvanized, polyester putty and old painted surfaces. 
It makes the final layer look perfect.

Two components product, has very high physical and 
chemical resistance. Acrylic based clearcoat protects 
against scraching and UV rays and designed for a 
long lasting glow.

Fields of Application: It can be applied to all base 
layers: metallic, pearl, solid color base coat.

2K Acrylic Thinner, designed for clearcoats and for the 
last layers. Should be used as per the ratios indicated 
in the user’s manual of 2K Acrylic products. Slow, 
Standart, Fast types must be determined according 
to to the current weather conditions. This product is 
suitable for 10-25 degree Celsius room temperatures.

Fields of Application: It is used for thinning the Acrylic 
based colors especially preferred for automotive 
paints.
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0112-PR1000
Paint Remover 1 L

0112-SSC1000
Silicone Surface Remover 1 L

It is a solvent based, high viscosity, very strong paint 
remover. It can be easily applied on either horizontal 
and vertical surfaces. 

Fields of Application: It is used for removing all kinds 
of old paints from the surface. It can be used on 
concrete, wood, metal and stone surfaces.

Brio Silicone Surface Remover has been developed 
for cleaning the metal, primer coated and old painted 
surfaces. It can be used to eliminate finger-prints and 
other dirts; sandpaper dusts over primer coated and 
painted surfaces while de-greasing procedure is being 
done on metal surfaces. It prevents crater (silico-ne) 
forming. It does not solve with primer coated and 
painted surfaces.

Fields of Application: Can be used in metal surfaces, 
old painted surfaces, primer coated surfaces, all 
kinds of plastic surfaces.
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0112-USB1000G
Anti Gravel Grey 1 Kg

It provides resistance against impacts and stone 
chips, protection against corrosion as well as sound 
and heat insulation. A top layer paint can be applied 
on it.

Fields of Application: It can be applied on vehicle 
floors, rocker panels and on mudguards that can be 
eroded by stones. However, care should be taken not 
to apply on exhaust, bumper, moving parts and brake 
systems.

0112-USB1000S
Anti Gravel Black 1 Kg

It provides resistance against impacts and stone 
chips, protection against corrosion as well as sound 
and heat insulation. A top layer paint can be applied 
on it.

Fields of Application: It can be applied on vehicle 
floors, rocker panels and on mudguards that can be 
eroded by stones. However, care should be taken not 
to apply on exhaust, bumper, moving parts and brake 
systems.
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0108-BEA300
Petrol Injector Cleaner 300 Ml

Cleans the gum, varnish and sludge residues on 
injectors, carburettors and the entire gasoline supply 
system. Protects fuel system against corrosion and 
oxidation. Eliminates valve sticking, reduces gasoline 
consumption. Reduces emission of hazardous exhaust 
gases. Does not harm the catalytic converters and 
extends their life.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all gasoline engines 
(with or without catalytic converter) with injectors or 
carburettor.

0108-DEA300
Diesel Injector Cleaner 300 Ml

Used especially for cleaning the residues on the micro 
parts of injectors and injector pumps. Neutralizes the 
acidic condensation liquid. Enhances cetane number. 
Provides a clean combustion. Cleans the fuel system
(from the fuel tank to combustion space) and protects 
from corrosion. Decreases the undesired noises due 
to fuel. 

Fields of Application: Suitable for cleaning diesel 
engines of trucks and passenger cars.
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0108-RC300
Radiator Cleaner 300 Ml

Eliminates the residues from cooling circuit and 
cleans the cooling system. It also eliminates the oil 
residues occurred due to cylinder head malfunctions.
It neutralizes the lime residues and prevents the 
newly added cooling system fluid to get dirty due to 
the older residues. Suitable for antifreeze types and 
materials used in the cooling system production. Can 
be used every time when changing the cooling system 
fluid as a precaution.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all types of engines.

0108-RS300
Radiator Sealer 300 Ml

Seals cracks, capillary cracks and leaking pipe 
connections in radiators,cylinder blocks and cylinder 
heads. Protects the cooling system and combustion 
space against leakage. Prevents the cooling fluid 
leakages. Compatible with the materials that forms 
the cooling system. Does not harm the plastic parts. 
Suitable for all cooling systems.

Fields of Application: It can be used on all the modern 
vehicles that have crossflow radiator. It can also be 
used for preventing the micro leakages on cylinder 
head gaskets and pipe connections.
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0108-MOF300
Engine Flush & Cleaner 300 Ml

Due to its high performance cleaner additives, it 
cleans and rinses the engine. Eliminates oxidized fuel 
residues, mud and dirt. It removes carbon dirt, soot, 
water and fuel residues from the engine. Provides 
newly added oil to work properly by increasing the 
engine performance. Reduces fuel consumption and 
exhaust emissions.

Fields of Application: Used in all petrol, diesel and 
LPG engines. Compatible with all mineral, synthetic 
and semi-synthetic engine oils.

0108-DPF300
DPF Cleaning Additive 300 Ml

It cleans the diesel particulate filter and accelerates 
the regeneration. Decreases the ignition temperature 
in the filter. Provides excellent combustion even at 
normal operating temperature. Prevents performance
degradation due to clogged particulate filter and 
extends the filter life.

Fields of Application: DPF cleaner is suitable for all 
turbocharged, common rail and other vehicles with 
diesel particulate filters.
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0108-LPG300
LPG Additive 300 Ml

It is a multifunctional additive for LPG powered 
vehicles, ensuring longterm stability of the fuel. Used 
for cleaning and protecting the valve, valve seat 
and blocked injectors. Prevents corrosion of the fuel 
system. Reduces gasoline consumption and emission 
of hazardous exhaust gases. It is recommended to 
use periodically.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all LPG (petrol) 
engines with injector or carburettor.

0108-MOS300
Engine Oil Additive Mos2 300 Ml

Minimizes the friction resistance, protects against 
corrosion, prevents oil sedimentation and clogging of 
oil ducts. It also neutralizes the aggressive combustion 
acids and regenerates the used engine oil substances. 
Solves resin covered the piston rings. It can be added 
to the engine everytime during the engine oil change, 
engine oil check or engine repair.

Fields of Application: It can be used as a supplement 
to engine oil for any kind of engine. Suitable for petrol 
and diesel engines.
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0108-MOG300
Engine Oil Additive & Anti-Leakage 300 Ml

Due to its high performance additive content, Brio 
Engine Oil Leak Stop prevents and stops engine 
oil leakages, reduces oil consumption and makes 
seals swell back to original size and regain all-
new pliability. Extends the service life of the engine. 
Increases viscosity of the engine oil. Improves engine 
performance by enhancing engine compression. 
Prevents or reduces the emission of blue exhaust 
smoke. Does not contain any harmful components.

Fields of Application: For all gasoline, diesel and 
LPG engines with or without turbochargers. Can be 
mixed with all commercially available engine oils.

0108-SS300
Start Stop Engine Oil Additive MOS2 300 Ml

Increases lubrication in the engines that are 
frequently starting and stopping. Due to its protective 
and sticky MoS2 layer, it provides direct protection 
when the cold engine is started. Minimizes friction 
resistance, protects against corrosion, prevents oil 
sedimentation, prevents oil passages from clogging. 
It also neutralizes aggressive combustion acids and 
regenerates the used engine oil active substances. 
Dissolves resins covering the piston rings. It can 
be added to engine oil after engine repairs and oil 
changes. It can also be used to fulfill the reduced 
engine oil.

Fields of Application: Suitable for the engine types 
that starts and stops frequently such as start-stop 
type engines.
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0108-CEP300
Boron Additive 300 Ml

Brio Boron Oil Additive is boron ester based friction reducer which adds 
unique features to any standard motor oil. Boron nitride content provides a 
very high lubricating effect for engine parts and consequently reduces friction, 
wear and engine noise. Prevents and delays oil-ageing. Reduces fuel and oil 
consumption and restores engine powers of the vehicles. Does not contain any 
solid particles.

Fields of Application: Can be used for all petrol, diesel and LPG engines.

0108-ATF300
Atf Performance Improver and Anti-leakage 300 Ml

Due to its high-performance additive content, Brio ATF Performance Booster 
improves ATF transmission performance and stops/prevents ATF leaks. 
Improves
and eases shifting. Conditions seals & rings to stop and prevent leaks. Reduces 
oil thinning.Provides oxidation protection. Improves protection of moving parts 
and metal components against wear. Extends ATF life.

Fields of Application: Can be used on all petrol, diesel and LPG engines 
that comply with Dexron VI / IIIH / IIIG / IIE / IID / II or some special ATF 
specifications with automatic transmission system. Not compatible with DCT or 
CVT systems. Please request TDS document for special ATF Specifications.

0108-OFC300
Oil Smoke Stop 300 Ml

It helps to prevent oil burning by balancing the oil viscosity of the engine at high 
temperatures. Enhances the friction coefficient of the oil, reduces knock and 
wear. Reduces exhaust smoke and harmful gas emission.

Fields of Application: Suitable for gasoline and diesel engines. Compatible 
with all engine oils.
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0106-TRS400
Tyre Repair Spray 400 Ml

BRIO Tyre Repair Spray is designed to repair the 
tyres without de-mounting in emergency situations. 
Repairs the tyres without removing them. The Tyre 
Repair Spray, containing a special formula that 
becomes vulcanized upon the contact with the air, 
mends the flat tyre and can inflate it up to 20 psi. It 
is a practical, fast and reliable product and does not 
cause any harm to the tyre. It does not eliminate the 
major distortions on the tyre rims and does not repair 
the large cuts on the tyres. It is recommended that this 
product be utilized only in emergency cases, not to 
drive at high speeds after the use of the product and 
to have the tyre to be repaired as soon as possible.

Fields of Application: BRIO Tyre Repair and Inflating 
Spray can be utilized on all kinds of passenger cars, 
motorcycles, bicycles, light commercial vehicles or 
caravans.

0106-Y
Tyre Mounting Paste 5 Kg Yellow

0106-W
Tyre Mounting Paste 5 Kg White

It facilitates the movement of the tyre, 
reduces the speed disequilibrium.
Creates a pressure resistant layer 
prevents adhesion of the tyre to the 
rim. It makes tyre dismounting easier. 
It does not harm polished rims.

Fields of Application: Used in the 
assembly of vehicle tyres.
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0106-TP280
Tyre Patch Adhesive 280 G With Brush

0106-TP1400
Tyre Patch Adhesive 1400 G

Brio Rubber Patch Adhesive Solution, due to its special 
formula provides perfect adhesion effect over the 
applied areas without damaging the rubber surfaces. 

It is easy to use and quick to apply.

0306-1216006A
Cordless Nut Removal Battery 1/2 1600 Nm
21V 6.0AH 3,7 Kg

•	 Rated Voltage: 21 V
•	 Impact BPM: 2100/1500/1200
•	 Speed RPM: 1800/1200/1000
•	 Working Torque: 1000/800/650 Nm
•	 Nut Busting Torque: 1600 Nm
•	 Product Weight: 3.70 KG (With battery)
•	 Max Torque: 1600 Nm
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1202-DPFG
DPF Flush Gun

The Brio DPF Cleaning Gun is used to 
demonstrate the chemicals in the detailed DPF 
cleaning and rinsing set. It is designed to clean 
diesel irregular filters and combined filters. It 
is available with interchangeable probes of all 
types and models and is a special equipment 
that works with existing air.
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1202-DPFF1000
DPF Flush

1202-DPFR1000
DPF Rinser

1202-DPFF5000
DPF Flush

1202-DPFF25000
DPF Flush

1202-DPFR5000
DPF Rinser

1202-DPFR25000 
DPF Rinser

Non-flammable. Due to its particular chemical 
formulation, it is able to penetrate deeply in 
the honeycomb inside the particulate filter, 
easily removes the carbon and soot residues, 
facilitating the regeneration of the filter.

Fields of Application: Can be used for the 
cleaning of diesel particulate filters.

Non-flammable. Due to its particular 
chemical formulation, it is able to 
penetrate deeply in the honeycomb inside 
the particulate filter, easily removes the 
carbon and soot residues, facilitating the 
regeneration of the filter.

Fields of Application: Can be used for the 
cleaning of diesel particulate filters.
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0104-638
High-Strength Retaining Compound

BRIO Retaining Compound is a high strength adhesive 
product that is used for securing the bearings, 
bushings and cylindrical parts on the shaft. It is 
vibration resistant and prevents the undesired move 
of retained parts. 

Fields of Application: It can be used for retaining any 
bearing and bushing parts.

0104-543
Liquid Teflon Pipe Thread Sealer

BRIO Pipe Thread Sealer is a general purpose 
liquid thread sealant for metal threads. It fixes the 
connections against loosening caused by vibration. 
When applied it provides a low pressure seal and is 
resistant to fuel, oil, coolants and hydraulic fluids. It is 
suitable for metal-metal and plastic-metal threaded 
connections. 

Fields of Application: Suitable for metal gears. Pipe 
threads where all kinds of water, oil, grease and many 
chemicals pass, pressure vessels, Air compressors, 
Hydraulic systems and tanks and places that require
resistance to vibration.

Art

0104-638-15

0104-638

0104-638-250

Dimensions

5 ml

50 ml

250 ml

Type

Anaerobik

Anaerobik

Anaerobik

Box

6

10

24

Art

0104-543-15

0104-543

0104-543-250

Dimensions

5 ml

50 ml

250 ml

Type

Anaerobik

Anaerobik

Anaerobik

Box

6

10

24
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0104-270
High Strength Threadlocker 

Brio High Strength Threadlocker stabilises and 
seals wide range of nuts, studs, bolts and flange 
connections, and resists temperatures between -55°C 
and +150°C. Easy to apply Threadlocker is nonsag and 
has sealing capabilities. 

Fields Of Application: It is used in engine studs; cylinder 
head studs; water pump coupling connections; white 
goods industry; automotive industry and engine 
construction; manufacture of metals, tools and 
electronic materials. It is resistant to a large number 
of bases, gases, solvents, oils and fuels.

Art

0104-270-15

0104-270

0104-270-250

Dimensions

5 ml

50 ml

250 ml

Type

Anaerobik

Anaerobik

Anaerobik

Box

6

10

24

0104-243
Medium Strength Threadlocker

Brio Medium Strength Threadlocker is a detachable, 
multi-purpose, anaerobic product which resists the 
temperatures between -55°C and +150°C. Easy to apply 
Threadlocker is non-sag and has sealing capabilities. 

Fields Of Application: It is used in any length of bolt 
and nut parts; machine adjustment bolts; hydraulic 
system bolts; bolts of ball bearing units and conveyor 
belts; automotive industry and engine construction. It 
is resistant to a large number of gases, alkali solvents, 
oils and fuels.

Art

0104-243-15

0104-243

0104-243-250

Dimensions

5 ml

50 ml

250 ml

Type

Anaerobik

Anaerobik

Anaerobik

Box

6

10

24
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0104-574
Sealing Compound Orange 

Brio Sealing Compound is designed for gasket making, 
sealing, glazing and bonding of high temperature 
exposed surfaces. The applied product is resistant to 
temperatures between -55°C and +200°C.

Fields of Application: Can be used in leak proofing 
of the flanges; sealing and fulfilment of the cracks 
and spaces up to 0,50 mm; sealing the cracks of high 
temperature exposed engine parts.

Art

0104-543-15

Dimensions

50 ml

Type

Anaerobik

Box

10
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0103-SG200
Sealing Compound 200 ml Rtv Grey

0103-SS200
Sealing Compound 200 ml Rtv Black

BRIO Sealing Compound is a high-performance acetoxy 
silicone based gasket maker which retains its flexibility up 
to 300°C temperature, and it can withstand temperatures 
between -40°C and 250°C. The applied product takes the 
place of ready-made gaskets by forming long life gaskets 
at the application spot. Can be applied over ready-made 
gaskets to increase durability. Resistant to chemicals, oils 
and solvents.

Fields Of Application: In gasket applications of automobiles, 
machines, heating systems, industrial ovens, chimneys etc. In 
areas where high degrees of heat might affect the gaskets. In 
seal-proofing and bonding applications of joints and cracks 
where high-temperature resistance is desired.

0103-SS85S
Sealing Compound 85 G Rtv Black

BRIO Sealing Compound is a high-performance 
neutral silicone sealant designed to provide 
superior adhesion and durability for a wide range of 
glazing, sealing, and gasket making applications. 
Temperature resistance is -50°C to +300°C and it is 
easy to use.

Fields of Application: Can be used in gasket 
applications of automobiles, machine’s heating 
systems, industrial ovens, chimneys etc. which 
will be exposed to high heat or high-temperature 
changes. Can be used on the exterior insulation of 
containers of water pumps, gears, oil sump heads of 
engines, engine valve heads and thermostat heads, 
seal-proofing and bonding applications of joints 
and cracks where high-temperature resistance is 
desired.
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0104-SK400
Spray Adhesive 400 Ml

0104-SG20
Superglue 20 G

Brio Spray adhesive is based on styrene-butadiene-
rubber, resins and hydrocarbon solvents. It has the 
moisture resistant, it has strongly bonding features 
and it has a low viscosity level. Easy to use spray 
rapidly adheres the applied surfaces.

Fields Of Application: Spray Adhesive bonds a wide 
variety of materials: Wood, stone, rubber, canvas 
fabrics, cardboard, metal, paper, cork, foam etc.

BRIO Superglue is a non-sag, fast curing product that 
provides fast and robust adhesion on rough, vertical 
and non-absorbable surfaces. This product has strong 
adhesion capacity but can easily be solved by using the 
heat gun. 

Fields of Application: Provides an effective adhesion on 
surfaces such as metal, plastic, porcelain, leather, glass, 
aluminium, jewellery, ceramic, concrete, wood.
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0104-ME57
Epoxy Putty Metal 57 Gr

Brio Epoxy Putty Metal is a high strength metal repair paste 
for bonding, filling, repairing and sealing steel and metal 
materials, holes, and leaks. Resistant to shock, vibration water, 
oil and chemicals. Can be painted with brushand mechanically 
processable. The curing time is 10 minutes.

Fields of Application: Can be used in automotive and machine 
parts, exhaust systems, plumbing works, tanks, pipes, pumps 
and frames, railings, screws and dismantled screws, rust damage 
and domestic metal repairs.

0104-MPU280S
Pu Sealant 280 ml 40S Black

0104-MPU280G
Pu Sealant 280 ml 40S Grey

0104-MPU280W
Pu Sealant 280 ml 40S White

Brio Pu Sealant is a single component, moisture 
curing, polyurethane-based filling and sealant 
material. It is thixotropic, paintable, resistant to 
weather conditions and water. It is able to provide 
adhesion on cement-based building materials, 
bricks, ceramics, marbles, glasses, woods, 
galvanize steels, aluminum and most of the plastic 
surfaces.

Fields of Application: In the construction industry, 
in the cavities of the joints between building 
structures. For joint and assembly of aluminium, 
PVC, wooden framing. Used for laying of roof tiles 
and in the automotive sector; body constructions 
of cars, containers and caravans. Brio Pu Mastic 
cannot be used on bituminous substrates, natural 
rubber, EPDM rubber or on building materials which 
might bleed oils, plasticizers or solvents.
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0104-KPU750P
Pu Mounting Foam Plus (Straw) 720 G

0104-KPU750PT
Pu Mounting Foam Plus (Gun) 750 G

PU Foam is a polyurethane based, single component filling and 
insulation material that hardens with the moisture of the air. It is easy to 
use. Not harmful to the health if used correctly. Reacts quickly.

Fields of Application: Used for fixing and assembling the door and 
window frames, filling the gaps on roof constructions and for acoustic 
or heat insulation purposes.

PU Foam is a polyurethane based, single component filling and 
insulation material that hardens with the moisture of the air. It is easy to 
use. Not harmful to the health if used correctly. Reacts quickly.

Fields of Application: Used for fixing and assembling the door and 
window frames, filling the gaps on roof constructions and for acoustic 
or heat insulation purposes.
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0104-MA500
Pu Marine Adhesive 500 Gr

Brio Pu Marine Adhesive is single component, polyurethane based 
adhesive which cures with moisture of air and has an excellent resistance 
to water. It has a low pressure time with its efficient formulation. It has 
a solvent free base and it is suitable for different type of substrates/ 
surfaces.

Fields of Application: Can be used on adhesion of all kinds of hard wood 
made materials; Combining of all wood made materials; Installing of 
mdf, slab surfaces and door frames; Construction of wood made ships 
and yachts and in furniture industry.

Designed to use the silicone cartridges. It is made 
of cast iron. It is suitable for easy use with its easy 
grip feature and ergonomic design. It is long lasting 
and can be used with standard silicone cartridges. 
suitable.

1405-MST310S
Std Metal Manual Silicone Gun 310 Ml
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0113-B1
Thick Paste Wax 1 L

BRIO Thick Paste Wax is a sanding paste for deep 
scratches on the vehicle body. Suitable for any color. 
It does not contain silicone and ammonia. It can be 
dyed. It does not contain cosmetic oils and it can be 
mixed with water. It does not harm the paint. It is also 
suitable for machine use and it reacts quickly.

Fields of Application: Suitable for HS and MS paints.

BRIO Medium Paste Wax is a sanding paste for 
medium scratches on the vehicle body. Suitable for 
any color. It does not contain silicone and ammonia. 
It can be dyed. It does not contain cosmetic oils and it 
can be mixed with water. It does not harm the paint. It 
is also suitable for machine use and it reacts quickly.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all kinds of paints.

0113-B2
Medium Paste Wax 1 L

0113-B3
Thin Pasta Wax & Polish 1 L

BRIO Thin Paste Wax & Polish is designed for shallow 
scratches on the vehicle body. Removes shallow 
scratch marks and creates a bright surface. Suitable 
for any color. It does not contain silicone and ammonia. 
It can be dyed. It does not contain cosmetic oils and it 
can be mixed with water. It does not harm the paint. It 
is also suitable for machine use and it reacts quickly.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all kinds of paints.
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0113-B4
Polish 1 L

Due to its natural content and special formula, it 
provides permanent brightness on the paint. It is 
resistant to all weather conditions and sunlight. It 
can be re-polished without leaving any residues. Also 
allows waterless cleaning. It does not damage the 
paint.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all types of vehicle 
bodies.

It is a thin paste used for extra brightness on paint 
surfaces. Removes thin and moderate signs of 
corrosion, polishing marks and holograms without 
leaving any traces. Cleans quickly and easily.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all types of 
bodywork.

0113-B5
Finishing Polish 1 L

0113-B6
Paint Protector 1 L

It is a polymer sealing shield for the surfaces of 
all vehicles and is waterproof due to its brightness 
providing hydrophobic feature. Provides effective 
and long-term protection against environmental 
conditions. Designed with a new generation coating
technology. Reacts quickly and maintains its effect 
for a long time.

Fields of Application: It can be used on the body 
and rim of any vehicle.
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0102-AİR400
Active Interior Cleaning Foam 400 Ml

This is a professional product, but it’s also perfect for the 
do-it-yourself consumers: it’s a foam spray that can rapidly 
dry by cleaning fabrics and car interiors. It removes filth and 
grease and it leaves a pleasant fragrance CAR INTERIORS 
AND TEXTILE FOAM CLEANER - This special formula uses 
foaming action to deep clean carpets, fitted carpets and 
fabric surfaces without leaving any residue. It dries quickly 
and leaves a pleasant smell.

Provides proper conditions for your vehicle’s 
cooling system. Prevents the possible leakages 
on your radiator. Protects the aluminum and 
metal alloys from corrosion and prevents 
freezing of the cooling system.

Fields of Application: Used for radiators, water 
pumps and cooling systems.

0105-AR15
Antifreeze Red -56° 1,5 L

0105-AR3
Antifreeze Red -56° 6 L

0105-AR16
Antifreeze Red -56° 16 L
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0113-GB50X70
Chamois Cleaning Cloth 50x70 Glass and Hood Preminum

0113-KDTB40X60
Shiny Velvet General Cleaning Cloth 40x60

0113-MPB40X40
Microfiber Shining Cloth 40x40

The chamois cloth, which does not scratch and does 
not leave stains over the surface, is used for cleaning 
the body, glass, torpedo, cockpit, aluminium and 
plastic parts. It cleans effectively without leaving any 
stain in the interior and exterior parts of the vehicles. It 
gives effective results on sensitive surfaces. The wiped 
surfaces shine and look vivid. The product can be used 
many times.

Due to its velvety texture, it provides effective cleaning 
of wet and dry surfaces. It absorbs dust, wetness and 
dirt with its absorbent structure, and leaves brightness 
depending on the nature of the substance in the cleaned 
area.It can be washed many times and it has a long life.

Polishing cloth is an effective product used to clean and 
polish windows, mirrors and polished surfaces such as 
stainless steel and other shiny metal surfaces. The cloth
can be used dry or damp. It gives effective results and 
leaves no traces.

0105-AR15
Antifreeze Red -56° 1,5 L

0105-AR3
Antifreeze Red -56° 6 L

0105-AR16
Antifreeze Red -56° 16 L
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0113-MHB50X70
Microfiber Towel Cloth 50x70

0113-MCB50X70
Microfiber Diamond Texture Glass Cleaning Cloth

0113-MBL30X30 - 0113-MBL40X40
Microfiber Laser Cut Cloth

Towel cloth, like all clothes, is used for cleaning purposes 
and it is a high absorbent cleaning cloth used to prevent 
the water stains on the surface of the vehicle after car 
washes due to the sunlight. It can be easily used on hard 
surfaces such as glass, paint, steel and plastic. It can be 
washed and used many times.

Due to its diamond pattern structure, it provides 
effective cleaning of wet and dry surfaces. It absorbs 
dust, wetness and dirt on its surface and provides an 
effective gloss with its special structure. It is preferred 
especially on glass surfaces and gives perfect results. 
It can be washed many times and it has long-lasting 
usage time.

Microfiber cloth provides effective cleaning of wet and 
dry surfaces. It absorbs dust, wetness and dirt on its 
surface with its absorbent microfiber structure and 
provides effective cleaning. It can be washed many 
times and it is long lasting.
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0113-KPY160S
Sheep Wool Polishing Pad Yellow 160 mm

0113-KPY160G
Sheep Wool Polishing Pad Grey 160 mm

0113-KPY160B
Sheep Wool Polishing Pad White 160 mm

0113-PMT120
Backing Plate for Polish Machine 120 mm

0113-PMT150
Backing Plate for Polish Machine 150 mm

Sheep Wool Polishing Pad agressively 
removes the scratches from the surface 
of the car. When used with polishing and 
waxing compounds it properly polishes 
and

It is used as a polishing machine base in polishing 
processes with velcro wool or sponge pads. Due to its 
plate shape, it has an ergonomic ease of use and velcro 
polishing materials easily sticks.
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0113-PPKPRO
Polishing Felt Pro

0113-PPKECO
Polishing Felt Eco

Polishing Felt agressively removes the 
scratches from the surface of the car. 
When used with polishing and waxing 
compounds it properly polishes and fixes
the used surfaces.

0113-KDT150
Clay Pad Ferrate Cleaning 150 MM

It is a product used for removing dirt residues over the 
vehicle surfaces. It provides removal of dirt, oxidation, 
resin residues, iron dust etc., and polishes the vehicle 
paint. It is recommended to use before polish and wax 
process.

0113-C180
Cleaner Clay Bar 180 Gr

It easily removes all kinds of residues, particles, 
industrial dirts and dirty rain marks. Depending on the 
need, the product can be divided into pieces to use.
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0113-CRS
Cleansings Wall Stand

Wall Set 6 Pieces
•	 2 Pcs Shelf Pole
•	 1 Pcs Brush Stand
•	 1 Pcs Paste Stand
•	 1 Pcs Machine Stand
•	 1 Pcs Spray Stand

0113-CTS
Cleansing Tools Trolley Black

0113-CTR
Cleansing Tools Trolley Red

0113-CTM
Cleansing Tools Trolley Blue

It is designed for the detailing sector.
It is a wheeled bench with sections for 
hanging machine, cake, bottle and 
brush.

Features:
› 2 mm dkp laser cut mast.
› 1,5 mm dkp laser cut pool.
› 2 swivel castors and 2 swivel castors 
with brakes.
› 120 kg carrying capacity.
› 48 pieces of fiber nut connections.
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1202-P1300
Polishing Machine 1300W-180 Mm

1102-14180
Polishing Machine 1400W

•	 It has M14 bolt inlet.
•	 Velcro technology works in harmony with discs.
•	 It has adjustable speed.
•	 Power: 1300 W
•	 Number of Idle Speeds: 1000-3000 RPM
•	 Disc Diameter: 180 mm
•	 Weight: 3.10 kg

•	 It has touch-operated start and cycle speed 
control button.

•	 Provides a great power either in small and long 
formation.

•	 It starts slowly and so it does not disperse.
•	 Spin speed is not affected by the push.
•	 It can make up to 1500 cycles per minute.
•	 It has 1400 W nominal power and M14 thread.

Fields of Application: It can be used for polishing of 
all kinds of bodywork.
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0306-CPM
Cordless Polishing Machine Double Battery 
150 Mm 21V 4.0AH 2,5 Kg

•	 It removes scratches and provides a smooth coating and has the best sanding 
quality achieved with precision coating.

•	 Can be used wet or dry.
•	 It has silicon carbide particles.
•	 You can use it for a long time with the second battery included in the content.

Product Content:
•	 1 Body
•	 2 Battery
•	 1 Charger

Features:
•	 Sanding Pad (mm): 150 mm
•	 Power: 4.0A
•	 Voltage (V): 20V
•	 Orbit Diameter (mm): 15 mm
•	 No load Speed (r/min): 2000-4800
•	 Net Weight (kgs): 2.5 kgs
•	 Battery: 2 pcs*4.0A

0501-MP100X65S
Magnetic Mudguard Cover Black 100x65 Cm

0501-MP100X65R
Magnetic Mudguard Cover Red 100x65 Cm

Protects mud flaps from dirt and scratches, 
provides a comfortable working. It has the 
magnetic upper edge strip and wheel segment.

Fields of Application: It is used to protect the 
mud flaps and vehicle during maintenance.
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0501-01B
Seat Cover With BRIO Print (400 Pieces/Roll)

Brio Sofa Cover is glued to the upholstery and does 
not slip. It is extremely resistant to tearing. It is used 
to protect the driver and passenger seats during 
and after maintenance. It measures 72x63 cm. The 
standard model is made of white polyethylene film. 
Perforated rolls are easy to use. It is flexible and easily 
applied.

0501-02B
Paper Mat With BRIO Print (500 Pieces/Roll)  

Paspasa yapışır, kaymaz. Yırtılmaya karşı son derece 
dayanıkl Sticks to the mat, does not slip. Extremely 
resistant to tearing.

Fields of Application: Used to protect the driver and 
passenger mats during maintenance.
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0105-CS33
Glass Cleaning Soap 33 Ml

It effectively dissolves and cleans grimes, oil and insect 
pots occurred on windshield and headlights. It supplies 
a more confident view in every road conditions. It 
prevents furrowing of the windshield wiper.

Fields of Application: It is more suitable for vehicle 
windshields and headlights, however, it can also be 
used on all the glasses.
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0105-SS

It is a vehicle care set specially designed for drivers.
Especially in the summer months, the products needed by the 

vehicle owners are bundled in the BRIO Summer Care Set.
It contains the following products;

•	 Silicone Spray 400 ml
•	 Glass Cleaning Soap 33 ml
•	 Air Freshener Spray 170 ml
•	 A/C Refresher Spray 150 ml

SUMMER CARE KIT
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WINTER CARE KIT PLUS

0105-WSP

It is a vehicle care set specially designed for drivers. Especially in 
the winter months, the products needed by the vehicle owners are 
bundled in the BRIO Winter Care Set.
It contains the following products;

•	 Antifog Spray 250 ml
•	 Rain Repellent Spray 250 ml
•	 Ice Scraper
•	 De-Icer Trigger Spray 250 ml
•	 Screenwash 250 ml
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0114-SKS310
Quick Windscreen Adhesive & Sealant 310 Ml

BRİO Window Adhesive - Sealant is a fast curing, 
polyurethane based elastic adhesive designed to 
attach and immobilize the vehicle windows. It provides 
strong and permanent adhesion.Manufactured 
according to FMVSS 208/212 standards. 

Fields of Application: Used to attach and fix the 
windows. Designed for professional use only.

0114-SKS310S
Windscreen Adhesive and Sealant Set

A set that is designed to attach and immobilize vehicle 
glasses. It contains;

•	 BRIO Windscreen Adhesive Sealant 310 ml
•	 Primer 30 ml
•	 Wool Dauber Brush
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BRIO Primer is a product that is resistant to UV rays. It provides excellent adhesion to 
glasses prevents corrosion and is resistant to harsh weather conditions.

Fields of Application: Used for adhesion and fixing of glasses.

0114-PF
Wool Dauber Brush

Special wiper for the use of universal primer.

0114-SKP10X
Primer 10 Ml With Brush

0114-SKP30
Primer 30 Ml

0114-SKP100
Primer 100 Ml

0114-SKP250
Primer 250 Ml
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0114-WL
Twin Suction Lifters 60 Kg 390 mm

It is used to remove the windscreens of 
vehicles. It has a lifting capacity up to 60 
kg.

Suitable for fixing glued trim strips and 
windscreen frames.

0114-50M
Cutting Wire 50Mx1,40 mm Square

Single handle for cutting wires.

0114-WH1
Pulling Handle For Cutting Wire

•	 It has a low accident risk due to its long angle shaft.
•	 It has an ergonomic plastic handle.
•	 Tightened with a wire screw.
•	 It has a blade length of 130 mm.

Fields of Application: Suitable for all car windscreens.

0114-WH2
Cutting Wire Opposite Handle
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0114-WM
Windscreen Removal Tool

0114-WM-19
Knife For Windscreen Removal Tool 19 mm

0114-WM-25
Knife For Windscreen Removal Tool 25 mm

0114-WM-37
Knife For Windscreen Removal Tool 37 mm

0114-T
T Shaped Wire Assembling Tool

Spare blades for windscreen removal tool.

Used in windscreen removal process. Provides to 
remove the windscreen with the help of wire.

•	 Used to remove any type of windscreen.
•	 It is handy and robust.
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0114-CWT
Windscreen Repair Set 8 Pcs

It is a set designed for windscreen repairing. 
It is delivered in its plastic case. It contains the 
following products;

•	 Twin suction lifters 60 kg 390 mm (2 pieces)
•	 Cutting wire 50 m x 1,40 mm
•	 Pulling handle for cutting wire (2 pieces)
•	 Screwdriver for gasket scraper set
•	 Gasket scraper knife 20 mm
•	 Cutting wire opposite handle

0114-CVT60300
Windscreen Repair Set 7 Pcs

Windshield Repair Kit Windshield removal tool set, 7 
pieces available. This kit includes high quality tools 
for breaking vinyl adhesive and urethane around car 
windows. It is used to remove glass from glued front and 
rear windows without a second employee.

Extra for glued panes includes the following tools:
•	 Piercing awl 350 mm
•	 2 handles for cutting wire
•	 1.80 m cutting wire
•	 Double hook handle 240 mm
•	 Pull blade with handle and pull rope
•	 Including instruction manual in German and English
•	 Long service life in daily workshop use
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0604-6
Spot Weld Drill Bit 6 mm Hssco

0604-6T
Spot Weld Drill Bit Hssco 6 mm Tin Coated

0604-8
Spot Weld Drill Bit 8 mm Hssco

0604-8T
Spot Weld Drill Bit Hssco 8 mm Tin Coated

It is used for drilling the welding rods on steel 
sheets in vehicle chassis. Contains cobalt 
material.

Punta kaynak çürütme işlemi için özel matkap ucu sabit merkezleme 
sistemi sayesinde noktalamaya gerek kalmaz. Geliştirilmiş PLUS 
merkezleme ucu, yüksek mukavemetli saclarda kullanım için de 
uygundur. Optimize edilmiş uç geometrisi, geleneksel punta kaynak 
matkap uçlarına göre daha uzun kullanım ömrü sağlar. Tüm standart 
matkaplarda kullanıma uygundur. TİN kaplama kesme kenarlarının 
ömrünü iki ila üç kat uzatır.
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•	 Has radial router on both sides. 
•	 Suitable for vehicle body rasp sheets.

0605-01
Bodywork File Handle

0605-01-03
Bodywork File

0606-04-194
194 Pieces Dent Lifting Set With Hammer
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Dent Lifting Puller Tab 23 mm Yellow, Dished 0303-04-01

Dent Lifting Puller Tab 33 mm Beige, Dished 0303-04-02

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Green, Round, Dished 0303-04-03

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Red, Ellipse, Dished 0303-04-04

0303-04-05

0303-04-06

0303-04-07

0303-04-08

0303-04-09

0303-04-10

0303-04-11

0303-04-12

0303-04-13

0303-04-14

0303-04-15

Dent Lifting Puller Tab 16 mm Blue, Dished

Dent Lifting Puller Tab For Edge Fixing Black

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Edge Black, Ellipse

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Blue, Round

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Brown, Round

Dent Lifting Puller Tab 33 mm Pink, Dished

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Green

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Blue, Round

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Silver

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Orange, Ellipse

Dent Lifting Puller Tab Blue, Ellipse

Used with unpainted dent fixing pliers and hammer. Fixes various dents.
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0606-PDRPO
Dent Puller Pliers Adjustable

0606-PDRPM 
Dent Puller Pliers

BRIO Paintless dent repair pliers is a tool used to 
remove small and medium dents on the bodies 
of vehicles without paint. It is for fixing dents of 
different sizes and is not suitable for large, deep 
dents.

Here are the steps to use the product: 

•	 Adjust the screw on the pliers according to 
the depth of the dent.

•	 Insert the plastic device suitable for the dent 
into the groove of the pliers.

•	 Apply hot silicone to the bodywork surface to 
be corrected.

•	 Press the plastic apparatus onto the hot 
silicone surface by turning the screw on the 
pliers.

•	 After the silicone has cooled, fix the 
dent with light squeezing movements. 

BRIO Paintless dent repair pliers is a tool used to 
remove small and medium dents on the bodies 
of vehicles without paint. It is for fixing dents of 
different sizes and is not suitable for large, deep 
dents.

Here are the steps to use the product: 

•	 Adjust the screw on the dent repair pliers 
according to the depth of the dent.

•	 Place the plastic tool suitable for the depth 
and surface of the dent into the groove on the 
pliers.

•	 After applying hot silicone to the bodywork 
surface to be corrected, turn the screw on the 
pliers and press the plastic apparatus onto 
the hot silicone surface.

•	 After the silicone cools down, fix the dent with 
light squeezing movements.
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0606-PDRPS
Dent Puller Set (25 Pieces)

0606-27138

0606-28332

0606-28677

0606-30780

0606-32475

0606-19542-1

0606-27129

PDR Paintless Dent Repair Plastic Red Ellipse 
49-34Mm – D. N6 – Red (3 PCS)

PDR Paintless Dent Repair Plastic Corner Correction 
V TYPE Diameter 20x15mm – D. N6 – Black (3 PCS)

PDR Paintless Dent Repair Plastic Ellipse Flat 
36X33Mm – D. N6 – Green (3 PCS)

PDR Paintless Dent Repair Plastic Flat Oval 
25X12 5Mm Red D.N6 – D. N6 – Red (3 PCS)

PDR Paintless Dent Repair Plastic Curved Curved 
16X45mm – D. N6 – Black (3 PCS)

PDR Paintless Dent Repair Plastic Curved Round 
Diameter 27mm – P. N6 – Orange (3 PCS)

PDR Paintless Dent Repair Plastic Curved 
Diameter 23Mm – D. N6 – Yellow (3 PCS)



120

0701-25
Tri-Hook Washer (25 Pieces)

0701-50
Wiggle Wire (50 Pieces)

The products that are used for dent lifting purposes
on various vehicle bodies.

The products that are used for dent lifting purposes
on various vehicle bodies.
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4982-1
Solder Stick Sn%25-800 G

It consists of lead, tin and antimony. It minimizes the possibility of slag formation due to 
its absence of gaps in its structure. It prevents problems such as soldering stalactites,
insufficient soldering, cracks and short circuits.

4982-91
Solder Tinning Paste 1 Kg

It provides the solder work better by cleaning the 
surface to be soldered. It also reduces the surface 
tension of the solder, thus allows the solder to be 
spread more easily. It maintains the fluidity and 
brightness of solder and keeps the soldering iron tip 
clean.
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0111-AS400
Argon Anti Spatter Spray 400 ml (Silicone 

0701-WG
Welder's Leather Gloves (Heat Proof)

Effectively cleans and dries quickly. It is not corrosive 
and flammable. Extends the life of the welding 
elements. Is easy to use. With its special silicone-
free formula, it helps effectively cleaning the wastes 
adhering to metal surfaces after welding.

Fields of Application: It is used to protect the welding 
ends, welding elements and equipment.

The protective welder's glove provides safety of 
work. While welding, eliminates burns and physical 
damage of your hand and wrist area.
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Various masks that prevent the eyes from being 
exposed to harmful rays during

0702-12009
Colormatic Welding Helmet

Adjustable DIN level

Adjustable sensitivity 
level

Removable head belt
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Tapes
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0502-19x10EB
Gaffer Tape 19 mm x 10 m

It is especially designed to use in the isolation of 
products such as electrical cables. It can also be 
used for taping office or household items.

Provides isolation for electrical

current.

Repairs minor faults in electrical
installations

It allows the cables to be connected 
together and ensure durability.

0502-19x15BB / 0502-19x25BB
Fabric Tape

It is a multi-purpose fabric tape. Resistant to high 
temperatures. Can be pulled off. Has a long life. Also has 
an excellent adhesion and sound insulation capability. 

Can be used for gathering cable harnesses.

Dimensions: 19mmx15m / 1933x25mm
Material: Fur Fabric 
Design: Brio
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0502-19x5SÇKS
Double Sided Foam Tape 19mmx5m

0502-19x10ÇKS
Double Sided Foam Tape 19mmx10m

•	 Has flexibility and gap-filling 
features.

•	 Provides an effective adhesion 
for bonding rough and uneven 
surfaces.

•	 Has vibration and noise insulation.
•	 Is resistant to impact.

0502-45x33PVC
Pvc Tape For Glass Installation Fixing 45x33

0502-45x66PVC
Pvc Tape For Glass Installation Fixing 45x66

•	 Mainly used for glass installation. 
•	 It does not leave any marks when removed.
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•	 It is used as a stabilizer in painting 
applications, on covering papers and paint 
protection films. 

•	 Resistant to tearing. Has a thin textured 
structure.

0502-48x66BRIO
Packing Tape BRIO Printed 48x66

0502-48x66
Packing Tape Unprinted 48x66

0502-19x35MB
Masking Tape 19mmx35M 80 Degrees

0502-24x35MB
Masking Tape 24mmx35M 80 Degrees

0502-36x35MB
Masking Tape 36mmx35M 80 Degrees

0502-48x35MB
Masking Tape 48mmx35M 80 Degrees
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0502-48x66BRIO
Packing Tape BRIO Printed 48x66

0502-48x66
Packing Tape Unprinted 48x66
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0111-IR150
A/C Refreshing Spray 150 ml Biocide-Free

Brio Air Refresher Spray is a refreshing and odorizing 
product designed for use in vehicle air conditioning
systems of almost all vehicles, trucks, vans etc.. 
It removes bad odors and leaves a pleasant scent.
Anyone who wants a fresh and pleasant smell in their 
vehicles can easily use this product by following
the instructions for use.

0111-KDMX48
A/C Atom Refreshing Set (48 Uses+Atomiser Machine) 
Biocide-Free

The Atom machine is a powerful electronic ultrasonic 
nebulizer designed to refresh & deodorize vehicle 
air conditioning systems effectively, efficiently and 
profitably for professional garages. The lightweight 
and portable product use a specially formulated 
solution to clean and remove any unpleasant smells 
from vehicles air conditioning systems. The process 
is automatic and takes around 20 to 30 minutes to 
complete. It is particularly effective in resolving acute 
or persistent problems and gives longlasting results. 
The customers will be able to immediately enjoy the 
benefits of a fresh-smelling vehicle.

Fields of Application: Used with A/C Atom 
Refreshing Machine Fluid. Can be used anywhere 
that refreshment and fresh air are desired.
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The solution specially formulated 
for the Brio A/C Atom Refreshing 
Machine. It is evaporated by the 
ultrasonic nebulator and cleanses 
the places that are impossible 
to reach in the air conditioning 
system. It removes bad odors, dust 
and nicotine residues and refreshes 
the vehicle air conditioning system. 
Provides a pleasant and refreshing 
lemon fragrance.

Fields of Application: It is used to 
refresh vehicle and air conditioning 
systems.

Brio A/C Cleaner Spray With Probe prevents 
bad odor creation. It cleans and removes the 
dirt formed on the surface. It allows you to 
clean out the air system and use a refreshed 
ventilation system. It effectively removes 
unpleasant odors and provides long lasting
freshness in air conditioning systems.

Fields of Application: Can be applied on any 
A/C system that health, refreshment and 
purification are desired.

0111-KD120
A/C Atom Refreshing Machine 

Fluid 120 ml Biocide-Free

0304-PAG1000
PAG A/C Oil 

Universal 1000 Ml

0304-PAG1000
PAG A/C Oil 

Universal 250 Ml

0111-KD400
A/C Cleaner Spray With 
Pipe 400 ml Biocide-Free

Brio PAG Oils are high performance Polyalkylene glycol 
for air conditioning systems with R134a and R1234yf. 
They have optimal miscibility with R1234yf refrigerant 
gas and they are also compatible with R134a, over 
a wide range of concentrations and temperatures. 
This results in excellent lubricating properties and 
increased efficiency of the refrigeration system. They 
have a reduced hygroscopicity compared to normal 
products used with other refrigerants, it also has a 
high chemical and thermal stability and resistance to 
hydrolysis. Compatible with electric compressors with 
PAG oil. These oils meets OEM specifications and the 
requirements of DIN 51503 KD.



132

0111-UV75
UV Leak Detector Fluid 7,5 ml (12 Pieces)

0111-UV250
UV Leak Detector Fluid 250 Ml

0111-UV100
UV Leak Detector Fluid 100 Ml

The Brio UV Leak Detector Fluid allows quick and precise detection of small gas leaks in 
ventilation and cooling systems.Leaks become visible through the use of UV light. It can 
stay in the system for a long time. Suitable for PAG, PAO and Ester oil.

Fields of Application: Can be used in R134a cooling systems. Can be used in ventilation 
and cooling systems of vehicles with electric air compressors.

The Brio UV Leak Detector Liquid allows quick and precise 
detection of small gas leaks in ventilation and cooling 
systems.Leaks become visible through the use of UV light. 
It can stay in the system for a long time. Suitable for PAG, 
PAO and Ester oil.

Fields of Application: Can be used in R134a cooling 
systems. Can be used in ventilation and cooling systems 
of vehicles with electric air compressors.
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0111-LF400
Gas Leak Detection Spray 400 Ml

Brio Gas Leak Detection Spray helps easily detecting 
the leaking points on gas and air systems of the 
threaded and flanged joints, ducts and welds under 
internal pressure. The product does not form harmful 
compounds with gases such as carbon dioxide (CO2), 
propane, butane, acetylene, compressed air, natural 
gas, nitrogen or fluorinated hydrocarbons.

Fields of Application: Can be used in the threaded 
and flanged joints, ducts, welds and wherever gas 
leakage is suspected.

0111-UVSET
A/C UV Leak Detection Set 12 V

A set that is designed to detect leaks in the A/C 
systems of cars.
Kit includes;
› BRİO UV Leak Detector Liquid (7,5ml)
› Stickers
› BRİO UV Leak Detector Liquid Cleaner (400 ml)
› Low-pressure port adapter for systems with R134a
› 120 mm 1/4 SAE adapter with one-way valve
› 120 mm 5/16 SAE adapter with one-way valve
› 9 UV LED leak detector torch
› 100% UV protective goggles

Fields of Application: Can be used in both automotive 
and HVAC&R systems.
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LEAK FINDER are kits for both Automotive and HVAC/R 
that contain everything you need to detect refrigerant 
gas leaks using fluorescent UV leak detector dye. The 
case includes also what’s necessary to clean up the 
traced surface.

The kit includes:
•	 250 mL bottle with dispenser of leak finder
•	 Dye detected labels
•	 100 mL spray bottle of leak finder remover
•	 Refillable 50 mL cartridge injector
•	 Low-pressure port adapter for systems with R134a
•	 120 mm 1/4 SAE adapter with safety valve
•	 120 mm 5/16 SAE (R410a) adapter with safety 

valve
•	 9-LED UV lamp
•	 Goggles with 100% UV protection

0111-UVSET-P
A/C UV Leak Detection Set 12 V Pro

120 mm 1/4 SAE adapter with safety valve.
120 mm 5/16 SAE (R410a) adapter
with safety valve

LED UV Lamp

Refillable 50 mL cartridge injector.

Low pressure connection for systems with 
R134a

100 mL of Leak Detection Fluid Cleaner spray.

100% UV protection glasses

UV Leak Detection Kit 250 Ml Bottle.
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0111-UVSET-P
A/C UV Leak Detection Set 12 V Pro

120 mm 1/4 SAE adapter with safety valve.
120 mm 5/16 SAE (R410a) adapter
with safety valve

LED UV Lamp

Refillable 50 mL cartridge injector.

100% UV protection glasses
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0502-MMB-9
Stationary Knife Pro-Metal 9 mm

•	 It has an impact resistant body and integrated knife 
breaking device.

•	 It has fast blade locking feature thanks to its adjustable 
pusher.

•	 It is suitable for professional use with its ergonomically 
designed high quality body.

•	 The blade guide part is made of metal.

•	 The machinist hammers in various sizes 
with wooden handles.

•	 They have ergonomic handles so they 
are non-slip and easy to use.

•	 They are robust and have long service 
life.

It has impact resistant plastic body, 
belt hanger and sturdy strip due to the 
double-riveted end hook.

1401-H500
Machinist Hammer With Wooden Handle
500 G

0903-5M
Measuring Tape 5 M
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1401-ATX7
7 Piece Allen Torx Short Offset Set T10-T40

Delivered with its practical and useful storage 
container. It is easy to use and fits in the hand by 
means of its ergonomic structure. Can be used for 
a long time without deformation. The set contains 7 
allen torx keys in T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30 and T40 
sizes.

1401-A9
9 Piece Allen Short Offset Set Hexagon 1,5-10 mm

Delivered with its practical and useful storage 
container. It is easy to use and fits in the hand by 
means of its ergonomic structure. Can be used for a 
long time without deforming. The set contains 9 allen 
keys in 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 and 10 mm sizes.

0502-MMB-9
Stationary Knife Pro-Metal 9 mm

1401-A9-L
Allen Key Set Long 9 Piece 1,5-10 mm

Delivered with its practical and useful storage 
container. It is easy to use and fits in the hand by 
means of its ergonomic structure. Can be used for a 
long time without deforming. The set contains 9 long 
size ball head allen keys in 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 and 
10 mm sizes.
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1401-TX5
5 Piece Torx Screwdriver Set T10-T30

Article Bit Size Color Material

1408-T10 10 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum

1408-T15 15 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum

1408-T20 20 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum

1408-T25 25 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum

1408-T30 30 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum

A set composed of T10, T15, T20, T25, T30 torx screwdrivers.
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1401-T6
6 Piece Flat Head-Phillips Screwdriver Set

3 flat screwdrivers create 3 Phillips screwdrivers.

Article Bit Size Blade Length Handle Length

1408-3x80 0.5 80 mm 7,8 mm

1408-5.5x125 1.0 125 mm 9,6 mm

1408-6.5x150 1.2 150 mm 10,5 mm

1408-PH0x60 PHO 60 mm 7,8 mm

1408-PH1x80 PH1 80 mm 9,6 mm

1408-PH2x100 PH2 100 mm 10,5 mm
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1401-TL4P
Socket Screwdriver Set 4 Pcs 7-8-10-13

It is a set containing 4 socket screwdrivers in sizes 7x125, 8x125, 
10x125, 13x125.

Article Bit Size Color Material

1408-7x125 7x125 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum

1408-8x125 8x125 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum

1408-10x125 10x125 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum

1408-13x125 13x125 Red-Black Krom-Vanadyum
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1401-P3P
Pliers Set 3 Pcs 

1407-04
Diagonal Cutting Pliers 160 mm 

Pliers Set 3 Pieces:

› Side chisel pliers 160 mm   › Combination pliers 160 mm  › Combination pliers 160 mm

Has a durable box joint design for 
longtime use. Provides self-locking 
on pipes and cap nuts for
reliability and power saving.
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1407-SP06
Circlip Pliers 19-90 mm External Bent 90° 180 mm

1407-SP05
Circlip Pliers 19-60 mm External Straight 180 mm

1407-SP07
Circlip Pliers 19-60 mm Internal Straight 180 mm 

1407-SP08
Circlip Pliers 19-60 mm Internal Bent 90° 180 mm 

Used for dismantling and assembly of the 
internal circlips (DIN 471 ve DIN 983) on 
axles with 19 - 60 mm diameters. It has 90o 
angled tips for ‘DIN 5256 Form D’.

Used for dismantling and assembly of the 
external circlips
(DIN 471 ve DIN 983) on axles with 19 - 60 
mm diameters.

Used for dismantling and assembly of the 
internal circlips (DIN 471 ve DIN 983) on 
axles with 19 - 60 mm diameters. It has flat 
tips for ‘DIN 5256 Form C’.

Used for dismantling and assembly of the 
internal circlips (DIN 471 ve DIN 983) on 
axles with 19 - 60 mm diameters. It has 90º 
angled tips for ‘DIN 5256 Form D’.
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0502-MM
Utility Knives and Spare Blades

18mm

Features:
Brio utility knives are divided into metal and plastic 
molds. Each mold has a handy and hand-fitting 
ergonomics in itself. With the lock and one-handed 
control mechanism, everything you want from a 
utility knife meets the user..

Areas of Use:
The usage areas of utility knives are very wide. It can 
be used in all working environments, from office to 
glass work, from advertising agencies to automotive 
services, by paying attention to occupational safety 
instructions.

0502-MMB-18
Stationary Knife Pro-Metal 18

0502-MKP18
Utility Scraping Knife Plastic 18 M

0502-MMBY-9
Stationary Knife Spares 9 mm

0502-MMBY-10
Stationary Knife Spares 18mm

0502-WMMB-9
Window Film Application Knife

Art.

Blade Size

Package

Art.

Blade Size

Package

9mm

10

Art.

Blade Size

Package

Art.

Blade Size

Package

18mm

10

Art.

Blade Size

Package

18mm

11

Plastic
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1401-B6-B
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Blue Empty

1401-B6-R
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Red Empty

1401-B6-S
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Black Empty

The workshop trolley with 6 drawers and roller wheels to carry various tools.
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1401-B6-PRO-PLUS-R
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Red Pro Plus Full 248 Pcs

1401-B6-PRO-PLUS-B
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Blue Pro Plus Full 248 Pcs

1401-B6-PRO-PLUS-S
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Black Pro Plus Full 248 Pcs

Brio Movable Tool Cabinet, 6 drivers, 248 Pieces 
Product, Its a Tool Cabinet set with a large content. This 
set includes a variety of hand tools and provides a lot 
of tools you can use for different duties.

Draver Carrying Capacity: 30 Kg
Bench Carrying Capacity: 200 Kg
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1401-B6-PRO-PLUS-R
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Red Pro Plus Full 248 Pcs

1401-B6-PRO-PLUS-B
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Blue Pro Plus Full 248 Pcs

1401-B6-PRO-PLUS-S
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Black Pro Plus Full 248 Pcs

• Combined Wrench Set 18
Pieces 6-27 With Foam Bed

• Socket Set 3/8-27 Pieces
With Foam Bed

• Hobby Set 15 Pieces
With Foam Bed

• Screwdriver Set 6 Pieces
With Foam Bed

• Wrench Star Set 8 Pieces
6x7-20x22 With Foam Bed

• Spanner Two Sided Set 10 Pieces
 6x27 - 24x27 With Foam Bed

• Socket Set 1/2-56 Pieces
10-32 With Foam Bed

• Pliers Set 4 Pieces
With Foam Bed

• Screwdriver Set Torx 5 Pieces
T10-T30 With Foam Bed

• Socket Set 1/4-109 Pieces
With Foam Bed

1. ÇEKMECE

3. ÇEKMECE

5. ÇEKMECE

4. ÇEKMECE

2. ÇEKMECE
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1401-B6-XL-B
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers XL Blue Full 256 Pcs

1401-B6-BLINE-259-B
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Blue Brio B-Line Full 259 Pcs

1401-B6-XL-R
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers XL Red Full 256 Pcs

1401-B6-BLINE-259-R
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Red Brio B-Line Full 259 Pcs

1401-B6-XL-S
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers XL Black Full 256 Pcs

1401-B6-BLINE-259-S
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Black Brio B-Line Full 259 Pcs
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1401-B6-XL-B
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers XL Blue Full 256 Pcs

1401-B6-BLINE-259-B
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Blue Brio B-Line Full 259 Pcs

1401-B6-XL-R
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers XL Red Full 256 Pcs

1401-B6-BLINE-259-R
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Red Brio B-Line Full 259 Pcs

1401-B6-XL-S
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers XL Black Full 256 Pcs

1401-B6-BLINE-259-S
Tool Trolley 6 Drawers Black Brio B-Line Full 259 Pcs

1404-TBPH
Tool Case Pro Home

Combined Pliers 160mm 

Allen Wrench Set Short
9 Pcs 1,5-10mm

Utility Knife Metal
18mm

Screwdriver Flat 5,5x125
Screwdriver Fillister Ph2-100

Electric Tape
19mmx10m

Utility Knife Tip 10 pcs

Wooden Handle 
Hammer

Control Pen
180mm 220-250v

Meter 5 m

Utility Knife Tip 10 
pcs

The hand tools in the Brio tool bag are of German origin. 
With Brio and German assurance, you can safely use our 
products for years. You can store the Brio Tool Bag Home 
Pro at home, in your office, in your car or anywhere you 
want without having to worry about space. The portability 
of the product allows it to be easily stored anywhere. The 
products in the set have been carefully selected and all the 
tools you may need around the home and office have been 
collected and brought together.
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1404-TB420-3
Toolbox Empty 3 Drawers 420 mm

It is an empty tool bag with 420x195x160 mm dimensions and 3 trays. Is robust and convenient.

42 cm

46 cm
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1404-TB420-3F
Toolbox Full 3 Drawers 420 mm

42 cm

46 cm

Chrome Vanadium
Steel Hand Tools

Ergonomically Designed 
Hand Tools

Original Brio Metal
Embossed Logo

Easy Opening-Clasing
Mechanism

Foam Inlet 1

Foam Inlet 3

Foam Inlet 2

Long Nose Pliers 160 mm
Combination Pliers 160 mm
Diagonal Cutting Pliers 160 mm

Machinist hammer with wooden handle 500 g
Stationary Knife Pro - Plastic 18 mm
Universal Spray 200 ml
Control Pen 180 mm 220-250 V
PVC Tape 19mmx10m
Measuring Tape 5 m
9 Piece Allen Short Offset Set Hexagon 1,5-10 
mm

Phillips Screwdriver PH0-60
Phillips Screwdriver PH1-80
Phillips Screwdriver PH2-100

Flat Head Screwdriver 3x80
Flat Head Screwdriver 5,5x125
Flat Head Screwdriver 6,5x150
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1404-TB420
Toolbox Empty 5 Drawers 420 Mm

42 cm

530 mm
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1404-TB420-F
Toolbox Full 5 Drawers 420 mm

42 cm

530 mm

Foam Inlet 1

Foam Inlet 3

Foam Inlet 5

Foam Inlet 4

Foam Inlet 2

Meter 5 m
Parrot Nose Pliers 250 mm

Needlenose Pliers 160 mm
Combined Pliers 160 mm
Flush Cutter Pliers 160 mm

Allen Torx Set Short 7pcs t10-t40
Allen Hex Set Short 9pcs 1,5-10 mm
Utility Knife Metal 18 mm
Control Pen

Screwdriver Starph0-60
Screwdriver Starph1-80
Screwdriver Starph2-100

Screwdriver Straight 3x80
Screwdriver Straight 
5,5x125

Original Brio Metal
Embossed Logo

Chrome Vanadium
Steel Hand Tools

Easy Opening-Clasing
Mechanism

Ergonomically Desig-
ned Hand Tools

Screwdriver Starph0-60
Screwdriver Starph1-80
Screwdriver Starph2-100

Screwdriver Straight 3x80
Screwdriver Straight 5,5x125
Screwdriver Straight 6,5x150

Wrench Double-side 6x7, Wrench Double-side 8x9
Wrench Double-side 10x11, Wrench Double-side 12x13
Wrench Double-side 14x15, Wrench Double-side 16x17
Wrench Double-side 18x19, Wrench Double-side 20x22
Wrench Double-side 21x23, Wrench Double-side 24x27
Electric Tape 19mmx10mm
Hammer Wooden Handle 300g
Multi Functional Spray 200 Ml
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1404-TB007-B
Tool Case 007 Bond Empty

•● ● Thanks to its ergonomic design and 
fold feature, you can easily store it in 
your car, workplace, home, office or 
any area you want.
•● ● Thanks to its bond bag design and 
hard outer surface, it protects the tools 
inside against impacts.

•● ● The harmony of Red and Black color, 
when Brio’s design, quality of the bag 
and careful selection of the products 
are compared in terms of price and 
performance, you buy Brio quality 
and Guarantee at the expense of 
unnecessary and unused inventory you 
pay for ordinary tool bags in the market.

Space-saving Tool Bag

Easy to Carry, 007 Bond Style!
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1404-TB007-EH
Tool Case 007 Bond Eco Home 45 Pcs

•	 › Tool Case 007 Bond Empty
•	 › Brio Battery Operated Led Lamp S
•	 › Mini Plastic Spirit Level
•	 › Mini Hacksaw
•	 › 160 mm long nose pliers
•	 › 160 mm combination pliers
•	 › 250 mm multigrip pliers
•	 › 160 mm diagonal cutting pliers
•	 › Control Pen 180 mm 220-250V
•	 › PH0-60 phillips screwdriver
•	 › PH1-80 phillips screwdriver
•	 › PH2-100 phillips screwdriver
•	 › 3x80 flat head screwdriver
•	 › 5,5x125 flat head screwdriver
•	 › 6,5x150 flat head screwdriver
•	 › 9 Piece Allen Short Offset Set Hexagon 1,5-10 mm
•	 › Machinist Hammer With Wooden Handle
•	 › Key Combination Set 6 -21
•	 › Cutting knife 18 mm
•	 › Stationery Knife Spare Blades 18 mm
•	 › Scissors Home-Office Type
•	 › Meters 5 m
•	 › Pvc Tape 19 mm x 10 m
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1404-TB007-E
Tool Case 007 Bond Pro Home 179 Pcs

•	 Tool Case 007 Bond Empty
•	 Brio Battery Operated Led Lamp S
•	 Mini Plastic Spirit Level
•	 Mini Hacksaw
•	 160 mm long nose pliers
•	 160 mm combination pliers
•	 250 mm multigrip pliers
•	 160 mm diagonal cutting pliers
•	 Control Pen 180 mm 220-250V
•	 PH0-60 phillips screwdriver
•	 PH1-80 phillips screwdriver
•	 PH2-100 phillips screwdriver
•	 3x80 flat head screwdriver
•	 5,5x125 flat head screwdriver
•	 6,5x150 flat head screwdriver
•	 7 Piece Allen Torx Short Offset Set T10-T40
•	 9 Piece Allen Short Offset Set Hexagon 1,5-10 mm

•	 Machinist Hammer With Wooden 
Handle

•	 Key Combination Set 6 -21
•	 Cutting knife 18 mm
•	 Stationery Knife Spare Blades 18 mm
•	 Scissors Home-Office Type
•	 Meters 5 m
•	 Pvc Tape 19 mm x 10 m
•	 Bits Screwdriver Set 122 Pieces
•	 Universal spray 200 ml
•	 Black Spare Cuff Disposable Restraints 

48x300 mm
•	 White Spare Cuff Disposable Restraints 

48x300 mm
•	 Transparent Safety Goggles
•	 Poncho
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1404-TB007-F
Tool Case 007 Bond Pro Service 113 Pcs

•	 Tool Case 007 Bond Empty
•	 Brio Battery Operated Led Lamp S
•	 Mini Plastic Spirit Level
•	 Mini Hacksaw
•	 160 mm long nose pliers
•	 160 mm combination pliers
•	 250 mm multigrip pliers
•	 160 mm diagonal cutting pliers
•	 Control Pen 180 mm 220-250V
•	 PH0-60 phillips screwdriver
•	 PH1-80 phillips screwdriver
•	 PH2-100 phillips screwdriver
•	 3x80 flat head screwdriver
•	 5,5x125 flat head screwdriver
•	 6,5x150 flat head screwdriver
•	 7 Piece Allen Torx Short Offset Set 

T10-T40
•	 9 Piece Allen Short Offset Set Hexagon 

1,5-10 mm

•	 Machinist Hammer With Wooden Handle
•	 Key Combination Set 6 -21
•	 Cutting knife 18 mm
•	 Stationery Knife Spare Blades 18 mm
•	 Scissors Home-Office Type
•	 Meters 5 m
•	 Pvc Tape 19 mm x 10 m
•	 56 Piece Socket Set 1/2 10-32 With Foam 

Inlet
•	 Universal spray 200 ml
•	 Black Spare Cuff Disposable Restraints 

48x300 mm
•	 White Spare Cuff Disposable Restraints 

48x300 mm
•	 Transparent Safety Goggles
•	 Poncho
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1404-TB007-PHX
Tool Case 007 Bond Service 159 Pcs

•	 Tool Case 007 Bond Empty
•	 Led Battery Powered Lamp Premium Day 

Light
•	 Mini Plastic Spirit Level
•	 Mini Hacksaw
•	 160 mm long nose pliers
•	 160 mm combination pliers
•	 250 mm multigrip pliers
•	 160 mm diagonal cutting pliers
•	 Control Pen 180 mm 220-250V
•	 PH0-60 phillips screwdriver
•	 PH1-80 phillips screwdriver
•	 PH2-100 phillips screwdriver
•	 3x80 flat head screwdriver
•	 5,5x125 flat head screwdriver
•	 6,5x150 flat head screwdriver
•	 Allen Key Set Long 9 Piece 1,5-10 mm

•	 Machinist Hammer With Wooden Handle
•	 Key Combination Set 6 -21
•	 Cutting knife 18 mm
•	 Stationery Knife Spare Blades 18 mm
•	 Scissors Home-Office Type
•	 Meters 5 m
•	 Pvc Tape 19 mm x 10 m
•	 109 Piece Socket Set 1/4 With Foam Inlet
•	 Universal spray 200 ml
•	 Black Spare Cuff Disposable Restraints 

48x300 mm
•	 White Spare Cuff Disposable Restraints 

48x300 mm
•	 Transparent Safety Goggles
•	 Poncho
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1404-BTS142
142 Piece Brio Universal Tool Set in Plastic Case

•	 › Screwdriver Phillips Ph2-100
•	 › Screwdriver Flat 6.5X150
•	 › Screwdriver Phillips Ph1-80
•	 › Screwdriver Flat 5.5X125
•	 › Key Combination 8
•	 › Key Combination 9
•	 › Key Combination 10
•	 › Key Combination 11
•	 › Key Combination 12
•	 › Key Combination 14
•	 › Key Combination 15
•	 › Key Combination 16
•	 › Key Combination 18
•	 › Key Combination 19
•	 › Key Combination 21
•	 › Key Combination 22

•	 › Key Combination 24
•	 › Utility Knife Pro-Plast 18 mm
•	 › Utility Knife Pro Spare Tip 18 mm - 10 Pcs
•	 › Meters 5 m
•	 › Hammer Wooden Handle 500 G
•	 › Socket Set 1/4-109 Pieces With Sponge 

Bed
•	 › Pliers Combined 160 mm
•	 › Pliers Side Cutter 160 mm
•	 › Control Pen 180 mm 220-250V
•	 › Allen Key Set Long 9 Piece Ball Head 1.5-10 

mm
•	 › 9048 Large Pistol Bag
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1500-67801
Magnetic Tray Holder 100 mm

It allows storage of small non-magnetic parts.

Fields of Application: Can be used in the workshop, 
construction, automobile repair, etc. Preffered for 
large magnetic tools and parts such as aluminum, 
brass, stainless steel parts.

It is ergonomically designed. It is sturdy and useful. 
It is resistant to oil and chemicals. Includes 6 multi-
corner swivel casters with industrial strength.

1404-YT-B
Workshop Creeper 1030x480

103 cm

48 cm
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1500-67801
Magnetic Tray Holder 100 mm

It is a multi-purpose tool chair.

Properties:
•	 Padded seat
•	 Large storage compartment in the foot section
•	 Sturdy tubular steel frame (25 x 25 mm)
•	 4 swivel castors Ø 50 mm
•	 Smooth rolling 360 degrees
•	 Seat: 380 mm wide x 190 mm deep
•	 Dimensions (W x D x H): 355 x 375 x 380 mm
•	 Small Shelf: 170 x 150 mm
•	 Large Shelf: 340 x 150 mm
•	 Max. Load capacity approx. 125 kg

1404-RWC
Workmans Repair Wheel Chair

Scope of delivery:
1x adjustable from 390 to 520 mm workshop work 
seat.

Features:
•	 Padded seat
•	 Large storage compartment in the foot section,
•	 Height-adjustable using hydropneumatics
•	 Seat surface: Ø 295 mm
•	 Storage compartment: Ø 380 mm
•	 Max. load capacity: 135 kg
•	 Castor diameter: 63.5 mm

1404-RWC5
Workmans Repair Chair
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1404-KF3T
Formula Trolley Jack 3T

It is a vehicle lifting jack with a polished and machined cylinder. 
It is especially used for filling and topping up transmission and 
differential oils. Thanks to its ease of use and portability, it is 
widely preferred in repair services, stages and workshops.

•● It is a polished and machined vehicle 
lift jack, using high performance gaskets.

• Thanks to its ease of use and 
transportation, it is widely preferred in 
repair services, stages and workshops.

•● Extends the life of gaskets by 
minimizing wear. It has a 2-wheeled 
transport trolley and a carrying 
handle.

High Performance

Long lasting

Ease of Use
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1404-B05T
Hydraulic Transmission Jack 500 Kg

1404-B2T
Low Lift Transmission Jack 2 T

•	 It is used for checking and dismounting of engine, 
transmission box and rear axle.

•	 Its approximate height is 140 to 195 cm.
•	 It has 4 caster wheels.
•	 It has a compact and lightweight structure.
•	 Provides wide lifting range. 
•	 Due to its hydraulic foot pedal, it is handy and practical.

•	 It makes disassembly and replacement easier and safer.
•	 Pressure bearings in the saddle provide simple operation 

when in use.
•	 It features an adjustable tilt saddle, heavy welded steel 

frame and extrasolid wide base.

Features:
•	 Its carrying capacity: 2000 kg
•	 Lifting height: 800 mm
•	 Jack height: 210 mm
•	 Head height: 130 mm
•	 Chassis width: 600 mm
•	 Chassis length: 1200 mm
•	 Weight: 72 kg
•	 Capacity: 2000 kg
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HALOGEN BULB H7 12V 55 WATT 64210
Art No: 0301-H712V55W

HALOGEN BULB H7 24V 70 WATT 64215
Art No: 0301-H724V70W

H7 H7

12V 24V

55W 70W

HALOGEN BULB H4 12V 60 55 WATT 64193
Art No: 0301-H412V60W

HALOGEN BULB H4 24V 75 70 WATT 64196
Art No: 0301-H424V75W

H4 H4

12V 24V

75
70W

60
55W
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HALOGEN BULB H3 12V 55 WATT 64151
Art No: 0301-H312V55W

HALOGEN BULB H3 24V 70 WATT 64156
Art No: 0301-H324V70W

H3 H3

12V 24V

55W

55W

70W

70W

HALOGEN BULB H1 12V 55 WATT 64150
Art No: 0301-H112V55W

HALOGEN BULB H1 24V 70 WATT 64155
Art No: 0301-H124V70W

H1 H1

12V 24V
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CIRCULAR TURN SIGNAL BULB 24 V
21/5 WATT DOUBLE S. SQUINT 7537
Art No: 0301-CS24V5W

CIRCULAR TURN SIGNAL BULB 12 V
21/5 WATT DOUBLE S. SQUINT 7528
Art No: 0301-CS12V5W

24V 12V

21/
5W

21/
5W

21W 21W

CIRCULAR TURN SIGNAL BULB WITH
SINGLE HOLDER 93 12V 21 WATT
Art No: 0301-CS12V21W

CIRCULAR TURN SIGNAL BULB WITH
SINGLE HOLDER 93 24V 21 WATT
Art No: 0301-CS24V21W

12V 24V
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BRAKE SIGNAL BULB R10 24V 10W 5637
Art No: 0301-S24V10W

CIRCULAR TURN SIGNAL BULB ORANGE
24 V 21 WATT 9507
Art No: 0301-CSO24V21W

5W

10W

10W

5W

21W 21W

BRAKE SIGNAL BULB SINGLE POINT 67
12V 5 WATT 5007
Art No: 0301-S12V5W

BRAKE SIGNAL BULB R10 12V 10W 5008
Art No: 0301-S12V10W

BRAKE SIGNAL BULB SINGLE POINT 67
24V 5 WATT 5627
Art No: 0301-S24V5W

CIRCULAR TURN SIGNAL BULB ORANGE
12 V 21 WATT 7507
Art No: 0301-CSO12V21W

R10

R10

12V

12V

24V

24V

12V 24V
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1404-OP300
Push Type Mini Grease Gun Manuel Portable

1404-GG300
Push Type Mini Grease Gun With Fixed Spout

Mini Grease Gun is a useful lubricating mechanism with its push 
type system, and its portable design helps it to fit in the pockets of 
overalls and worker trousers without trouble. Due to its fixed spout 
tip, it provides essential grease lubricating performance for hard-to-
reach spots.

Fields of Application: Can be used in mechanisms that need grease 
lubrication.

1404-GG500
Grease Gun 500 CC

Grease Gun can easily be filled with the special filling device, grease 
cartridge or by knife (manually), and becomes ready to use. After 
loading the cartridge, grease can be applied over desired surfaces by 
using hand lever system.

Fields of Application: Can be used on the surface and mechanisms 
that are hard to reach.
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1404-GGC500
Four Jaws Coupler

1404-GGH500-30
Grease Gun Hose 30 cm

1404-GGH500-40
Grease Gun Hose 40 cm

1404-GGH500-50
Grease Gun Hose 50 cm

This product prevents leakages and lubricant backup 
instead of a check valve.

Fields of Application: Can be used as a tip and coupler 
of 500 cc grease gun.

Brio Grease Gun Hose creates an optimal connection 
between the grease gun and lubrication area. Hose is 
made of flexible thermoplastic material which prevents 
cracking or breaking and allows access to fittings in 
confined areas.

1404-GGH500T
Grease Gun Hose 30 cm Thin
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1404-656
Automatic and Manuel Transmission Oil 
Filling Tool

•	 Suitable for manual and automatic transmissions.
•	 Used to fill oil.
•	 It has an 80 cm3 capacity per pump and
•	 7 litres of tank capacity.
•	 Suitable for SAE 0 - SAE 140 viscosity range.
•	 Supplied with 8 adapters listed below:
•	 Adapter for Ford, 1/8" 27NPT
•	 Universal adapter for BMW, Honda, Nissan etc.
•	 Adapter for VW, Audi
•	 Adapter for VW, Audi, Porsche
•	 Adapter for VW, Audi, Mini, M10 x 1.0
•	 Adapter for VW & Audi DSG, M24 x 1.5
•	 Adapter for VW & Audi CVT, M22 x 1.5
•	 Adapter for Mercedes 722.9, M12 x 1.0

1404-GGRS500
Grease Gun Rigid Pipe

Brio Grease Gun Rigid Pipe permits ease of attachment 
to fittings that are hard to reach. High strengthened 
connection points on both ends of the pipe provide a 
tight seal and prevent unwanted grease leakages.
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1404-HP1500
Engine Oil Change Suction Pump 1,5 L

1404-MOP500
Engine Oil Change Suction Pump 500 ml

› 1,5-litre Suction pump is used in the automotive industry to suck and fill fluids, engine 
oils, gear oils, rear axle oils and cooling fluids.
› Transparent designed for visual control.
› There is a piston fixed with a double sealing ring.
› The volume, including the chamber in 100 ml steps, is 1500 ml.
› The total length of the hand pump is 470 mm.

500mL Scale Hand Pump is suitable for filling and transferring various liquids such 
as motor oil, gear oil, sanitary field, water etc. The pump is equipped with a practical 
T-shaped handle and a vinyl tube for application.

Features:
› Sealing ring made of NBR plastic.
› Transparent design for fluid control.
› Capacity: 500 ml
› Hose length: 300 mm
› Inner hose diameter: 8 mm and outer hose diameter: 12 mm
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1404-13380
Pneumatic Waste Oil Extractor With Funnel 80 L

1404-5040
Portable Oil Trolley Set With Oil Gun Preset 
Metter And 5m Hose

This device, which has a waste oil storage capacity of 
80 l, is designed for the storage of waste oil discharged 
from the engine and gear boxes. There are 4 wheels on 
the tank, two of which are fixed and two of which are 
rotating, so the mobility is quite high. It can be adjusted at 
the desired height thanks to its movement. The stored oil is 
discharged by giving maximum 0.5 bar air into the tank. It 
works smoothly and safely thanks to the manometer and 
safety valve. It is especially used in authorized and private 
vehicle services.

BRIO Portable Thin Oil Car Set is a practical 
solution that includes a digital gun and a 5-meter 
hose. The thin oil gun provides user convenience 
with its precise digital control. The 5-meter hose 
offers flexibility and convenience of use, making 
lubrication more effective. Designed with BRIO 
quality, this set makes your car maintenance 
easier and lubrication more efficient. BRIO 
Portable Thin Oil Car Set, a reliable assistant for 
your vehicle maintenance, stands out with its 
durability and ease of use.
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1404-8236
Mechanical Flushing Oil Pump 18 Lt

This device, which has 18 L oil capacity is especially used 
for filling and completing gearbox and differential oils. It 
has a mechanical operating principle. It has the capacity 
to deliver 0.250 ml of oil from one stroke to the end of the 
other stroke movement so it gives the user the chance to 
measure the oil. There is a special fabric rubber hose with 
a length of 1,5 m. It is widely preferred in repair services, 
stages and workshops thanks to its ease of use and 
transportation.

1404-13300
Mechanical Waste Oil Extractor 50 L

It is used for collecting dirty oils of vehicles. All of these 
models are used when the vehicle is lifted. Its sturdy metal 
cover provides protection against impacts. It is handy and 
easy to carry due to its wheeled structure. It has a capacity 
of 50 litres.
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0902-PTG
Paint Thickness Measuring Device

It can measure non-destructive coatings 
(paint, plastic, etc.) on steel / ferrous and 
non-ferrous metals. The paint thickness 
gauge is ideal for immediately identifying 
vehicle accident damage, as well as for 
inspection of inbound and outbound goods 
in industrial areas to deliver consistent 
product quality.

No calibration, just zero adjustment

One hand operation, just one button

Fast measurement, 0.5s measuring range

Wear-resistant for long-term use
ruby probe tip.
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0902-MITCF500-1
Endescopy Device Set 4.9 mm Probe

0902-MITCF500
Endoscope Kit 4,9 mm

It has a lot of features such as video and photo 
capturing, viewing on computer or television, 
zooming and 90-degree display. It is possible 
to get clearer images with mirror. Works with 
a rechargeable battery. It has oil and scratch-
resistant glass.

Fields of Application: It can be used to observe 
the hard-to-reach points of any vehicle.

1404-224
Diesel Injector Nozzle Tester Device

It is used to adjust the injection pressure 
and to check the injection nozzle spray 
pattern and initial frequency pressures. Has 
two adapters, can measure up to 600 bars.
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1404-8315S
Brake Bleeder + Universal Adapter Set

Used for brake and clutch systems. It has a 5-litre container and the brake fluid collector nozzle. Its 
rubber membrane separates the brake fluid from compressed air and prevents water penetration. It 
has a diameter of 280 mm and a height of 460 mm. Working pressure can be controlled by pressure 
regulators between 0-3 bar. The pressure gauge can be adjusted and read.

Euro compressed air adapter

1 compressed air brake bleeder

1 filling hose 3700 mm

10 adapters (in the bag)

1 collection bottle 500 ml
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1500-1110-22
Manuel Brake and Piston Adjustment Set 22 Pcs

1404-1580
Vacuum Brake Bleeding Kit and Pump For Testing

•	 It is a basic set for setting back the brake pistons.
•	 It has a right-threaded spindle.
•	 It has a left-threaded spindle.

 It is suitable for the following models:
•	 Alfa Romeo, Audi, Austin, BMW, Citröen, 

Ford, General Motors, Honda, Jaguar, Mazda, 
Mercedes-Benz, Mitsubishi, Nissan, Opel, Renault, 
Rover, Saab, Subaru, Toyota, VW

Scope:
› 1 vacuum gun with suction and pressure functions
› 2 collection containers
› 14 adapters
› 1 brake nipple adapter
› 3 transparent hoses, short
› 2 transparent hoses, long

› Vacuum pressure pump set
› Branded product Brio
› Suitable for the control of pressure and vacuum systems 
such as
boost pressure, vacuum solenoid valves, tank ventilation, 
MAP sensors and bleed brakes
› Not suitable for fuel systems (petrol / diesel)
› 63,5 mm pressure / vacuum manometer
› Pressure monitoring range 0 to 3 bar
› Vacuum display range 0 to -1 bar
› Max. Negative pressure -0.7 bar
› Max. pressure 3 bar
› Delivered in a sturdy plastic case
› Product for a long service life in daily workshop use
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0903-08
Headlight Aligner

1404-H2600
Universal Coil Spring Compressor 2600 kg

It is used for adjusting the vehicle lights. It has a digital 
screen, LDR sonar, Ultra Stream Laser, Laser Measuring, 
PL lens, 9V DC battery and Slide Off Lock system.

› It is a tool used for quick and professional removal and installation of suspension struts.
› Designed for the McPherson struts with crown and cylinder springs
› High capacity of max. Load: 26,000 Nm
› Min. Spring diameter 80 mm
› Max. Spring diameter 195 mm
› The spacer causes an offset of 30 mm
› Drive-by hexagon SW 24 mm key
› 3 pairs of clamping heads for the following spring diameters:
65-110 mm, 88-140 mm, 126-195 mm
› It is not suitable for use with an impact wrench.
› Completely sorted in a sturdy plastic case
› The item for long service life in daily workshop use.
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1404-644PRO-2
Automatic Transmission Washing Device Adapter 
Set 100 Piece

› ATF automatic transmission oil flushing device, additional adapters, 100 pieces suitable for 
ATF flushing device automatic transmission oil flushing
› Extensive adapter set, for example for DSG CVT transmissions
› Article for a long service life in daily workshop use

› A01, A960E, New Crown, Reiz Lexus IS300 Lexus ES300 Lexus GS300
› A02, 5HP, A4-A6- Passat, 7 speed CVT (01)
› A03, 6T40-6T45E-4T60
› A04, A760-A761-A960, 6 speed - all wheel drive
› A05, AV55-50SM, Volvo S40-S60, 5 speed FWD-4WD
› A06, ZF 6HP26, Jaguar - Audi
› A07, CVT (01T), 8 speed
› A08, TF-815C, 6 speed Land Rover Freelander 2/3 - Roewe 750
› A09, ZF 6HP19-21, BMW X5, 6 speed
› A10, ZF 6HP26-28, BMW X6, 6 speed
› A11, ZF 6HP 19-21-24-26-28, BMW 3-5-7-X5
› A12, AL4
› A13, TF-80CS, Citroen C5-C4, Peugeot 3008/4008
› A14, TF-80SC, Citroen C5-C4, Peugeot 3008
› A15, 4 speed, Buick gearbox type
› A16, TF-61SN-09 gearbox
› A17, TF-60SN-09 gearbox
› A18, 01M
› A19, TF-60SN-09 gearbox
› A20, CVT-REOF01-06A
› A21, JF011E-REOFOA
› A22, CVT-K110
› A23, CVT-(CN1A)
› A24, 7 speed 722.9 Mercedes Benz
› A25, 5 speed Toyota
› A26, 09M VAG gearbox
› A27, TF-60SN Audi Q7 Cayenne Touareg
› A28, 7 speed 722.9
› A29, 8 speed OC8, TR-80SD, VAG
› A30, ZF 8HP45-70-90, BMW gearbox type
› A31, 6HP/24, 6 speed Land Rover gearbox type
› A32, 6HP BMW gearbox type
› A33, OAW, Audi gearbox type
› A34, JF011E-REOF10-11A, Nissan gearbox type
› A35, 09G VAG gearbox type
› A36, 9HP/28 9 speed Land Rover gearbox type
› A37, 6AT Mazda gearbox type
› A38, DSG (DQ250) VAG gearbox type
› A39, ZF- 8HP-55 8 speed Audi gearbox type
› A40, 5-speed Mercedes Benz gearbox type SLK 200-CLK
› A41, K310 (K311) Toyota gearbox type
› A42, 7 speed CVT (01) (01J) Audi gearbox type
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› A43, 5L40E Cadillac transmission type CTS-SRX
› A44, 6 speed Citroen-Peugeot gearbox type
› A45, CV6P 6 speed Ford-Volvo transmission type TF-80
› A46, 6F35-50 6 speed Ford gearbox type
› A47, TG-81SC 8 speed Volvo V60- Cadillac XT-5
› A48, ZF 6HP-26 6 speed Maserati gearbox type
› A49, 7 speed DSG Audi gearbox type
› A50, DSL-6AT400 6 speed Geely gearbox type
› A51, CV6P-7000-B 6 speed Ford gearbox type
› A52, TF-81SC Volvo gearbox type XC60-XC90
› A53, CVT (CN1A)
› A54, 8 speed AA81E
› A55, GM6L45E BMW gearbox type
› A56, 09G
› A57, 09G
› A58, S80
› A59, DCT (double clutch) Mercedes Benz transmission type
› A60, JF011E - REOFOA Mitsubishi gearbox type
› A61, 6T40 – 45E – 6T70E - 6T75E Cadillac transmission type
› A62, ZF-6HP19-21 BMW gearbox type
› A63, A760E Toyota gearbox type
› A64, 6T40E-6T45E Chevrolet
› A65, SR8AT-300 Landwind X5-X7
› A66, ZF-8HP70-75 Jaguar Jeep Land Rover transmission type
› A67, CVT - JF015E Suzuki gearbox type
› A68, BYD Mazda-Honda-Toyota
› A69, 6DCT450 BYD Ford-Volvo dual clutch
› A70, 722.6 Mercedes Benz gearbox type
› A71, ZF-6HP-19-21 BMW gearbox type
› A72, ZF-8HP-45-70-90 8 speed BMW gearbox type
› A73, 09G Universal
› A74, 8 speed DSG Honda gearbox type
› A75, 4F27F VAG gearbox type
› A76, 6R80E Mustang Ford transmission type
› A77, ZF-8HP-70 Jeep-Land Rover transmission type
› A78, 724.0 (7G-DCT) double clutch Mercedes Benz transmission type
› A79, 6HP-28 Land Rover transmission type
› A80, 09M 6 speed VAG gearbox type
› A81, ZF-6HP-26 BMW-Jaguar Audi gearbox type
› A82, Chuanqi GS8
› A83, OAW Audi gearbox type
› A84, 09G VAG gearbox type
› A85, 5L40-50E Cadillac-Buick transmission type
› A86, OBT
› A87, add-on component / Pro Auto
› A88, 7-speed double clutch GLK A180-A200-B180-B200-B260, CLK-AMG-
GLA
› A89, add-on component / Pro Auto
› A90, Audi Q5
› A91 Territoty CVT
› A92, TOYOTA gearbox type
› A93, JAC S5 double clutch
› A94, specific speed Magic Speed 8AT
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› A95, 2019 Hyundai Lead, Kia K3 CVT transmission type
› A96, 7DCT220F BenTeng double clutch
› A97, Baojun CVT transmission type
› A98, Geely, Lynk & Co7-speed double clutch
› A99, Bentley gearbox type
› A100, Harvard, WEY 7-speed wet double clutch

1404-644PRO-3
Automatic Transmission Washing Device Adapter
Set 9 Piece

ATF Cleaner Device, removes, cleans and replaces fluids from automatic transmissions, 
gearboxes, hydraulic torque gears, gear coolers and cooler lines of most types and 
models. Includes:
› 1x professional ATF change / flushing device
› 2x 25 liter containers for fresh oil and used oil
Area of application: Gear oil change, flushing system, oil change system for DSG gearbox
Technical information:
› Working pressure: 70 to 90 PSI, air inlet: 1/4 "-18 NPT,
› Pressure Regulator: Manual
› Includes Adapters for various vehicle models such as:
Audi, Seat, Skoda , VW, BMW, Peugeot, Land Rover, Ford, Toyota, Mercedes Benz, etc.
› Power supply: 12 volts, pump output 70 watts
› Oil inlet and return hoses: 3- ( 2x) 126 (L) x 1/2 (D) inch (1-red, 1-black)
(1) 137 (L) x 1/2 (D) inch (red); all with male and female quick connectors, 300 PSL (max.) 
weighted
› Pressure gauges: Both 2-3 / 4 (D) inches; 0 ~ 100 PSI, steps of 20 PSI; 0 ~ 7 bar, in 
increments of 1 and 1/10 bar
› Filters: auto oil filter, 4-3 / 4 (L) x 3 (D) inch; 17mm x 1.7 internal thread
› Liquid capacity: 2 tanks (for new and old liquids), 25 liters per tank
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Technical specifications:
•	 › Ambient temperature: -10°C to + 40°C
•	 › Same exchange error: ± 0.01L
•	 › Relative humidity: < 85% Voltage: DC12V
•	 › Maximum power: 150W
•	 › Pressure gauge: 0-150psi
•	 › Touchscreen size: 7 inches
•	 › Oil filter accuracy: 5μm
•	 › Oil pipe: 2.5 m Oil return pipe: 2.5 m
•	 › Oil drain pipe: 2.5 m: 1.5 m Oil tank: 20L x 2
•	 › Noise: <70db Net Weight: 50 kg
•	 › Control: German and English

1404-ATFXPRO
Automatic Transmission Washing Device Atf-X Pro 
Digital Gauge 40 Pcs

It has threaded rods, hook (M20 x 2.5) and a powerful square tube for mounting and 
demounting of the engine and transmission. Its width is adjustable. Protects the fenders 
by its rubber pads. It has a double chain with a length of 90 cm.

1404-E500
Engine Hanger 750x1450 500 Kg
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The set that is composed of 112 pieces of Worm-
Drive Hose Clamps. It is delivered in its plastic case. 
It contains the following products;
› 40 Pieces Worm-Drive Hose Clamp 8-16 B9/W1
› 20 Pieces Worm-Drive Hose Clamp 12-20 B9/W1
› 20 Pieces Worm-Drive Hose Clamp 16-25 B9/W1
› 10 Pieces Worm-Drive Hose Clamp 20-32 B9/W1
› 10 Pieces Worm-Drive Hose Clamp 25-40 B9/W1
› 10 Pieces Worm-Drive Hose Clamp 32-50 B9/W1
› 1 Pieces Screwdriver
› 1 pieces Clamp Box

0602-CBS112
112 Piece Hose Clamp Set 8x16 in Plastik Case

1402-DMV5200
Torque Multipliers Rim Wrench For Heavy
Vehicles 5200 Nm

Heavy Duty Wheel Bolt Remover Features:
› Made of high quality steel in black color.
› Ready-to-use set.
› It can be used on trucks, buses, RVs and other 
heavy-duty vehicles.
› The torque converter has an ergonomic handle.
› Suitable for use with high quality steel sockets.
› It is easy to carry.
› We can now unscrew the wheel bolt we want with 
just your hand strength.

Technical Features
› Driver 1” Maximum torque: 5200NM.
› Gear ratio: 1:58
› Two 32mm/33mm sockets.
› Extension arm: 210mm
› Heavy cast material: iron
› Body and handle with plastic grip
› Color:Black

Using Areas
It can be used on trucks, buses, RVs and other heavy-
duty vehicles.
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Our 1.0l compressed air sprayer is a true classic. 
Its resistance to various fluids and other additional 
options make it versatile in the compact industry. 
Our highly reliable products, due to their durability, 
are the ideal companion for professional users not 
only in workshops, industry and trade, but also in 
the home, garden and cleaning sectors.

•	 It is a product designed for high quality pressure solution pump.
•	 Brake Pad Cleaner Pump Extension Apparatus.
•	 With the help of our extension probes, hard-to-reach places can now be sprayed 

evenly.
•	 Lengths: 30 cm

1404-BRP
Brake and Clutch Cleaner Pump Spray 1 L

1404-BRP-30
Brake and Clutch Cleaner Pump Extension Apparatus

Original Spray Button

Original Pump Valve

Hollow Cone Nozzle Original Plastic 0.8 mm

Black with visibility stripe
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Sandpapers 6 Holes Velcro

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P80

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P100

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P120

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P150

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P180

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P220

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P240

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P280

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P320

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P400

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P500

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P600

Sandpaper 6 Holes Velcro P800
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0401-BA36
Band Sander Ceramic 10x330 P36

0401-BA60
Band Sander Ceramic 10x330 P60

0401-BA80
Band Sander Ceramic 10x330 P80

0403-5
Rubber Eraser Disc

0403-5-1
Rubber Eraser Disc Truck

Brio Rubber Eraser Disc is also known as 
eraser wheels, caramel wheels or sticker 
removal wheels. Suitable for vinyl graphics, 
decals, tapes, fine lines, etc. Provides a 
fast and effective way to remove it from the 
vehicle body. Allows clean removal of labels 
from paint using light pressure.

Cleans the residues of adhesive 
tapes and labels.
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0404-115x6
Grinding Disc 115x6

0404-125x6
Grinding Disc 125x6

0404-180x6
Grinding Disc 180x6

0404-180x8
Grinding Disc 180x8

0404-P40-A0
Flap Disc 115xP40 AO

0404-P60-A0
Flap Disc 115xP60 AO

0404-P80-A0
Flap Disc 115xP80 AO

It provides fast and smooth grinding. It is economical.

Fields of Application: Used for abrasion of gray cast iron, steel casting, unalloyed steel 
and construction steel.

These are mini lamellar abrasive flap disks with quick 
change input for use in pneumatic grinders and bendable 
shafts. These discs can also be used in pneumatic or electric 
palm grinders with inlet holders.

Fields of Application: Especially suitable for hard materials 
such as high alloy steels, nickel, titanium and stainless 
steel. It can also be used in iron and non-ferrous materials.
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0404-115x1E
Cutting Disc Inox

0404-115x3
Cutting Disc Metal

0404-125x1
Cutting Disc Inox

0404-180x16
Cutting Disc Inox

0404-180x3
Cutting Disc Metal

0404-230x19
Cutting Disc Inox 

0404-230x3
Cutting Disc Metal 

Bonded with artificial resin, fiber reinforced cutting and grinding disc produced for 
superior performance. Provides safe cutting and grinding with electric or pneumatic 
grinders. It has superior breaking safety. Meets with the highest safety requirements of 
the European standard EN 12413 and OSA. 

Fields of Application: Used for cutting materials such as sheet metal, pipes, profiles, 
steel ropes and reinforcing bars.
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1404-5x25
Torque Wrench 1/4 5-25 Nm

1404-10X60
Torque Wrench 3/8 10-60 Nm

1404-10x50
Torque Wrench 1/4 10-50 Nm
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1404-20x200
Torque Wrench 1/2 20-200 Nm

1404-60x330
Torque Wrench 1/2 60-330 Nm

1404-40X220
Torque Wrench 1/2 40-220 Nm
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1404-70x350
Torque Wrench 1/2 70-350 Nm

1500-3170
Torque Goniometre Magnetic Handle 1/2 12.5 mm

1404-100x500
Torque Wrench 3/4 100-500 Nm

› Precise workshop finish
› To accurately set the angle required
› Max. capacity approx. 280 Nm
› Drive profile: Internal square
› Gross weight: 480 g
› Drive profile size, metric: 12,5 mm
› Drive profile size, inch: 1/2"
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1404-TS
Torque Wrench Set 1/2 40-210 Nm 5 Pcs

•	 Torque Wrench 1/2 inch made of chrome vanadium steel has the properties of 
a reversible ratchet with the automatic release with click signal and changeover 
lever for clockwise and counterclockwise rotation.

•	 Double readable scale in Nm and M-Kgs
•	 Torque value: 40 to 210 Nm / 2.9 - 21.4 M-Kgs
•	 Total length: 470 mm
•	 3x Sockets: 17-19-21 mm with knurled
•	 Extension: 125 mm long with ball lock and knurling for better hold
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Notes
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